USBC Tournament Century Doubles Ranking

Low to Cash: 1,205
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Score Place Prize

1433

1429

1429

1410

1396

1396

1394

1386

1380

1380

1379

1375

1371

1359

1357

1356

1354

1353

1349

1349

1349

1348

1345

1344

1344

1340

1340

1339

1339

1338

1335

1335

1334

1334

1334

1

2

2

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

19

19

22

23

24

24

26

26

28

28

30

31

31

33

33

33

$800.00
$425.00
$425.00
$300.00
$262.00
$262.00
$235.00
$220.00
$197.00
$197.00
$175.00
$160.00
$149.00
$149.00
$148.00
$147.00
$146.00
$145.00
$144.00
$144.00
$144.00
$142.00
$141.00
$140.00
$140.00
$138.00
$138.00
$137.00
$137.00
$136.00
$134.00
$134.00
$131.00
$131.00

$131.00

Series
728
705
659
770
770
659
676
734
693
703
703
693
689
705
784
602
691
689
689
691
784
595
727
648
672
699
643
716
781
576
700
656
626
728
681
672
621
728
781
568
663
686
643
705
595
750
669
675
675
669
662
678
678
662
700
639
630
709
784
554
617
718
718
617
675
659
659
675
626
708

Last Name
Graham
Thorpe
Buckner
Gianotti
Gianotti
Buckner
Britton
Stepanich
Kulp
Jones
Jones
Kulp
McDowell
Collins
Driver
Brown
Vidad
MillerMackie
MillerMackie
Vidad
Driver
Mott
Harrison
Riley
Griggie
Wiley
Caldwell
ThomasMoore
Brooks
Daggett
Lawrence
Deken
Davis
Graham
Kruper
Marshall
Comer
Graham
Brooks
Hufnagel
Schaupert
Otte
Durham
Collins
Kilpatrick
Rhule
Clopton
Neill

Neill
Clopton
Zinger
Berthod
Berthod
Zinger
Lawrence
Norton
Russell
Gray
Driver
Chatman
Jones
Lum

Lum
Jones
Barnes
Buckner
Buckner
Barnes
Shepard
Tilley
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First
Renee
Felicia
Pam
Carol
Carol
Pam
Charlotte
CarolAnn
Sharon
Sharon
Sharon
Sharon
Brenda
Debra
Antionette
Dovie
Paula
Dana
Dana
Paula
Antionette
Adria
llene
Stella
Lucinda
Christine
Audrey
Sharon
Betty
Marla
Pamela
Fran
Terry
Renee
Margaret
Joyce
Anita
Renee
Betty
Rose
Joy
Gloria
Cecelia
Debra
Judy
Sherri
Alice
Dena
Dena
Alice
Nan
Debra
Debra
Nan
Pamela
Virginia
Donna
Jessie
Antionette
Florida
Linda
Benita
Benita
Linda
Lynda
Pam
Pam
Lynda
Vicki
Diana

City

Seat Pleasant
Temple Hills
Reno
Henderson
Henderson
Reno
Calhan
Castle Rock
Nottingham
Oxford
Oxford
Nottingham
Washington
Landover
Calumet City
Chicago

Sun City
Albuquerque
Albuquerque
Sun City
Calumet City
Chicago
Carson

Los Angeles
Charlotte
Charlotte
Park Forest
Blue Island
Lakewood
Culver City
Pflugerville
Coweta
Washington
Seat Pleasant

Long Island City

New York
Hyattsville
Seat Pleasant
Lakewood
Tidewater
Perryville
Saint Marys
Silver Spring
Landover
Waterloo
Loveland
Sedalia
Sedalia
Sedalia
Sedalia
Lynn Haven
Panama City
Panama City
Lynn Haven
Pflugerville
Cypress
Kansas City
Blue Springs
Calumet City
Chicago
Sharon Hill
Phila

Phila

Sharon Hill
Double Oak
Reno

Reno
Double Oak
Amarillo
Tulsa

State
MD
MD
NV
NV
NV
NV
co
co
PA
PA
PA
PA
DC
MD
IL
IL
CA
NM
NM
CA
IL
IL
CA
CA
NC
NC
IL
IL
CA
CA
TX
OK
DC
MD
NY
NY
MD
MD
CA
OR
MO
MO
MD
MD
1A
Cco
MO
MO
MO
MO
FL
FL
FL
FL
TX
CA
MO
MO
IL

PA
PA
PA
PA
X
NV
NV
X
X
OK
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#
36
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42

43
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45
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48
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54

55

56

57

58

59

60

61

62

63

64

65

66

67

68

69

70

Score Place

1334

1334

1334

1333

1332

1332

1332

1332

1331

1330

1328

1328

1328

1328

1326

1324

1323

1321

1319

1319

1318

1316

1316

1316

1316

1315

1315

1314

1314

1314

1313

1313

1313

1313

1313

33

33

33

39

40

40

40

40

44

45

46

46

46

46

50

51

52

53

54

54

56

57

57

57

57

61

61

63

63

63

66

66

66

66

66

Prize
$131.00

$131.00
$131.00
$129.00
$127.00
$127.00
$127.00
$127.00
$125.00
$124.00
$123.00
$123.00
$123.00
$123.00
$121.00
$120.00
$119.00
$119.00
$118.00
$118.00
$117.00
$115.00
$115.00
$115.00
$115.00
$113.00
$113.00
$111.00
$111.00
$111.00
$108.00
$108.00
$108.00
$108.00

$108.00

Series
708
626
735
599
599
735
700
633
684
648
689
643
643
689
705
627
626
705
663
667
674
654
654
674
558
770
770
558
621
705
688
636
542
781
703
618
657
662
662
657
656
662
617
699
699
617
781
535
689
627
642
673
739
576
647
667
781
533
643
671
609
704
704
609
622
691
639
674
674
639

Last Name
Tilley
Shepard
Treat
Karr

Karr
Treat
Lawrence
Johnson
Lock
Crow
McDowell
Durham
Durham
McDowell
Collins
Johnson
Davis
Thorpe
DeBord
Cook
Navarro
Clark
Clark
Navarro
Cotton
Gianotti
Gianotti
Cotton
Comer
Thorpe
Casey
Brown
Hamilton
Brooks
Jones
Baeckel
Domme
Baca
Baca
Domme
Kalisik
Campise
Bauer
Pedersen
Pedersen
Bauer
Brooks
Putnam
McDowell
Johnson
Eddington
Johnson
Jackson
Shelton
Anderson
Walker
Brooks
Carter
Caldwell
Mitchell
Baldwin
Hastings
Hastings
Baldwin
Hardin
Joy
Koehne
Navarro
Navarro
Koehne

First
Diana
Vicki
Joyce
Ronda
Ronda
Joyce
Pamela
Tish
York
Beverly
Brenda
Cecelia
Cecelia
Brenda
Debra
Denise
Terry
Felicia
Sabina
Janice
Esther
Wanda
Wanda
Esther
Connie
Carol
Carol
Connie
Anita
Felicia
Kimberly
Carolyn
Annette
Betty
Sharon
Carmen
Bess
Rebecca
Rebecca
Bess
Theresa
Maria
Chris
Heather
Heather
Chris
Betty
Etta
Brenda
Denise
Delfina
Janice
Ranee
Barbara
Barbara
Sheila
Betty
Genie
Audrey
Latasha
Susan
Susan
Susan
Susan
Sadie
Martha
Kathy
Esther
Esther
Kathy

City State
Tulsa OK
Amarillo X
Queen Creek AZ
Tolleson AZ
Tolleson AZ
Queen Creek AZ
Pflugerville X
Colorado Springs CO
Montebello CA
Hacienda Heights CA
Washington DC
Silver Spring MD
Silver Spring MD
Washington DC
Landover MD
Washington DC
Washington DC
Temple Hills MD
Lewisville X
Grapevine TX
Killeen X
Harker Heights TX
Harker Heights  TX
Killeen X
Richardson TX
Henderson NV
Henderson NV
Richardson X
Hyattsville MD
Temple Hills MD
Clinton MD
Accokeek MD
Los Angeles CA
Lakewood CA
Oxford PA
Oxford PA
Albuquerque NM
Sandia Park NM
Sandia Park NM
Albuquerque NM
Streamwood IL
Schaumburg IL
Boise ID
Boise ID
Boise ID
Boise ID
Lakewood CA
Chattanooga TN
Washington DC
Washington DC
Sandia Park NM
Albuquerque NM
E Massapequa NY
Hempstead NY
Wheaton IL
Woodridge IL
Lakewood CA
Hawthorne CA
Park Forest IL
South Chicago H IL
Winthrop Harbor IL
Zion IL
Zion IL
Winthrop Harbor IL
Killeen TX
Copperas Cove TX
Harker Heights TX
Killeen TX
Killeen X
Harker Heights  TX
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#
71

72

73

74

75

76

7

78

79

80

81

82

83

84

85

86

87

88

89

90

91

92

93

94

95

96

97

98

99

100

101

102

103

104

105

Score Place

1313

1312

1312

1311

1311

1311

1311

1310

1309

1307

1307

1307

1307

1307

1307

1307

1306

1306

1306

1306

1305

1305

1305

1305

1303

1303

1303

1303

1302

1301

1301

1301

1301

1299

1298

66

72

72

74

74

74

74

78

79

80

80

80

80

80

80

80

87

87

87

87

91

91

91

91

95

95

95

95

99

100

100

100

100

104

105

Prize
$108.00

$106.00
$106.00
$104.00
$104.00
$104.00
$104.00
$103.00
$102.00
$100.00
$100.00
$100.00
$100.00
$100.00
$100.00
$100.00
$96.00
$96.00
$96.00
$96.00
$94.00
$94.00
$94.00
$94.00
$92.00
$92.00
$92.00
$92.00
$91.00
$89.00
$89.00
$89.00
$89.00
$88.00

$87.00

Series
651
662
781
531
679
633
675
636
576
735
703
608
670
641
650
660
617
692
688
619
568
739
656
651
654
653
659
648
608
699
656
651
679
627
651
655
695
611
611
695
700
605
764
541
607
698
524
781
696
607
622
681
666
637
643
660
679
623
678
623
663
638
624
677
677
624
631
668
617
681

Last Name
Krause
Campise
Brooks
Warner
Williams
Price
Gross
King
Revelle
Lee
Durheim
BrownEnnis
Flores
Punzalan
See
JacksonCarpernt
Cathell
Linkfield
Prewett
Stoddard
Dunleavy
Jackson
Kalisik
Krause
Brooks
Stucky
Winningham
Rooker
Gray
Wiley
Castillo
Sease
Lewis
Dockery
Steever
Bryson
Bade
Manna
Manna
Bade
Lawrence
Reynolds
Dickie
Sherman
Avenarius
Stark
Cash
Brooks
Gagliano
Lamberg
Rohde
Sanchez
Kratz
Ferrandino
Caldwell
Pocius
Lewis
Collier
Berthod
Atkinson
Miller
Sandelin
Dittman
Kruse
Kruse
Dittman
Turner
Shaw
Buss
Belk

First
Bete
Maria
Betty
Connie
Jerlean
Cheryl
Teresa
Diane
Brenda
Tonda
Christine
Marian
Blair
Nelia
Carol
Eileen
Gloria
Robin
Betty
Paige
Annese
Ranee
Theresa
Bete
Brenda
Beth
Diana
Bobbie
Bootnie
Christine
Karol
May
Catrina
Rosine
Penny
Jane
Ramona
Patti
Patti
Ramona
Pamela
Karleen
Michelle
Vickie
Laurie
Lorilynn
Sandy
Betty
Sue
Cathy
Tonya
Debi
Noreen
Michelle
Audrey
Luann
Catrina
Carmen
Debra
Bonnie
Karen
Lucy
Bonnie
Linda
Linda
Bonnie
Connie
Sylvia
Jeanne
Nanette
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City
Bartlett
Schaumburg
Lakewood
Tyler
Oakland
Peoria
Jamestown
Colfax
Clinton
Centreville
Anthony
Fayetteville
Chicago
Chicago
Bedford Heights
Beachwood
Huntington
Pedro
Madison
Oxford

Las Vegas
E Massapequa
Streamwood
Bartlett
Canton
Marietta
Orrum
Lumberton
Charlotte
Charlotte
Mather
Citrus Heights
Eastpointe
Detroit
Douglas
Douglas
Ralston
Omaha
Omaha
Ralston
Pflugerville
Frisco
Hugo
Emmett
Yorkville
Plano
Cypress
Lakewood
Lombard
Salida
Brighton
Brighton
Westmont
Aurora
Park Forest
Villa Park
Eastpointe
Hamtramck
Panama City
Panama City
Las Vegas
Tampa
Bartonsville
Swiftwater
Swiftwater
Bartonsville
Chanute
Tigard
Seattle
Eagle River

State
IL
IL
CA
X
CA
IL
IN
IN
MD
VA
X
GA
IL

OH
OH
wv
OH
GA
GA
NV
NY

IL

GA
GA
NC
NC
NC
NC
CA

Ml
MI
WYy
wy
NE
NE
NE
NE
X
X
MN
ID

IL
CA
CA
IL
(60)
(6{0)
Cco
IL
IL
IL
IL
Ml
Ml
FL
FL
NV
FL
PA
PA
PA
PA
KS
OR
WA
AK
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#
106

107

108

109

110

111

112

113

114

115

116

117

118

119

120

121

122

123

124

125

126

127

128

129

130

131

132

133

134

135

136

137

138

139

140

Score Place

1298 105
1297 107
1295 108
1295 108
1295 108
1294 111
1294 111
1293 113
1293 113
1293 113
1293 113
1293 113
1293 113
1292 119
1292 119
1292 119
1292 119
1291 123
1291 123
1291 123
1291 123
1290 127
1290 127
1290 127
1290 127
1289 131
1289 131
1289 131
1289 131
1289 131
1288 136
1286 137
1286 137
1285 139
1285 139

Prize
$87.00

$86.00
$85.00
$85.00
$85.00
$84.00
$84.00
$82.00
$82.00
$82.00
$82.00
$82.00
$82.00
$80.00
$80.00
$80.00
$80.00
$78.00
$78.00
$78.00
$78.00
$76.00
$76.00
$76.00
$76.00
$74.00
$74.00
$74.00
$74.00
$74.00
$73.00
$72.00
$72.00
$71.00

$71.00

Series
681
617
678
619
656
639
639
656
663
632
645
649
700
594
554
739
628
665
680
613
640
653
639
654
654
639
679
613
689
603
644
648
648
644
702
589
635
656
650
641
637
654
681
609
672
618
618
672
672
618
640
649
649
640
656
633
633
656
643
646
739
549
593
693
684
602
623
662
680
605

Last Name
Belk
Buss
Hendersen
Patterson
Deken
Norton
Norton
Deken
DeBord
Smithers
Brown
Bush
Alison
Derenburger
Fuller
Jackson
Demby
McDaniel
Hodgson
Spencer
Dowd
Staples
Koehne
Clark
Clark
Koehne
Bynum
Reddy
McDowell
Dipaola
Cloninger
Ravndal
Ravndal
Cloninger
HuppertGrassie
Couture
Spencer
Seamon
Sierak
Amaral
Tookes
Oliver
Everett
Dellenbaugh
Griggie
Montgomery
Polinski
Peck
Peck
Polinski
Reilly
Swann
Swann
Reilly
Deken
Johnson
Johnson
Deken
Best
Shannon
Jackson
Morton
Fletcher
Prill

Lock
Dean
Atkinson
Zinger
Hyatt
Greenwood

First
Nanette
Jeanne
Avis
Wanda
Fran
Virginia
Virginia
Fran
Sabina
Lisa
Ginger
Shirley
Valerie
Ellen
Diane
Ranee
Laura
Lori
Barbara
Sue
Lisa
Eula
Kathy
Wanda
Wanda
Kathy
Linda
Hannah
Brenda
Maggie
Peggy
Christine
Christine
Peggy
Sherri
Kathleen
Sylvia
Wilma
Michele
Lory
Ann

Ella

Peg
Linda
Lucinda
Marie
Christina
Rose
Rose
Christina
Joan
Ann
Ann
Joan
Fran
Tish
Tish
Fran
Robyn
Terry
Ranee
Marianne
Libbi
Linda
York
Stephanie
Bonnie
Nan
Michelle
Janet
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City State
Eagle River AK
Seattle WA
Chicago IL
Harvey IL
Coweta OK
Cypress CA
Cypress CA
Coweta OK
Lewisville X
Denton X
Cedar Rapids 1A
Cedar Rapids 1A
Tucson AZ
Tucson AZ
North Babylon ~ NY
E Massapequa NY
Bolingbrook IL
Chicago IL
Sheridan WY
Sheridan wy
Chicago IL
Chicago IL
Harker Heights  TX
Harker Heights  TX
Harker Heights  TX
Harker Heights  TX
Suitland MD
Clinton MD
Washington DC
Yonkers NY
Helena MT
Townsend MT
Townsend MT
Helena MT
Westhampton NY
Mastic Beach NY
Madison TN
Montgomery AL
Byron GA
Warner Robins  GA
West Texas City TX
Texas City X
Avella PA
Burgettstown PA
Charlotte NC
Charlotte NC
Carter Lake 1A
Carter Lake 1A
Carter Lake 1A
Carter Lake 1A
Wilmington NC
Wilmington NC
Wilmington NC
Wilmington NC
Coweta OK
Colorado Springs CO
Colorado Springs CO
Coweta OK
Garland X
Garland TX
E Massapequa NY
Palm Coast FL
Warren Mi
Troy Mi
Montebello CA
Hacienda Heights CA
Panama City FL
Lynn Haven FL
Trumbull CT
Trumbull CT
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#
141

142

143

144

145

146

147

148

149

150

151

152

153

154

155

156

157

158

159

160

161

162

163

164

165

166

167

168

169

170

171

172

173

174

175

Score Place

1285 139
1285 139
1285 139
1284 144
1284 144
1284 144
1283 147
1283 147
1283 147
1283 147
1283 147
1283 147
1282 153
1282 153
1282 153
1282 153
1282 153
1282 153
1282 153
1282 153
1282 153
1282 153
1282 153
1281 164
1281 164
1281 164
1281 164
1281 164
1281 164
1281 164
1281 164
1281 164
1280 173
1280 173
1280 173

Prize
$71.00

$71.00
$71.00
$69.00
$69.00
$69.00
$67.00
$67.00
$67.00
$67.00
$67.00
$67.00
$64.00
$64.00
$64.00
$64.00
$64.00
$64.00
$64.00
$64.00
$64.00
$64.00
$64.00
$60.00
$60.00
$60.00
$60.00
$60.00
$60.00
$60.00
$60.00
$60.00
$58.00
$58.00

$58.00

Series
612
673
632
653
665
620
645
639
638
646
655
629
631
652
623
660
679
604
713
570
588
695
695
588
639
643
643
639
661
621
621
661
684
598
685
597
597
685
629
653
615
667
600
682
660
622
572
709
660
621
622
659
576
705
654
627
627
654
619
662
662
619
638
643
600
680
654
626
672
608

Last Name
Darnell
Mandrak
Baker
Risch
Nelson
Nelson
Hargett
Shead
Reynolds
Shannon
Pracz
Palmer
Smith
Hall
Beasley
Robinson
Williams
Parker
Johnson
Mishler
Coffin
Bade
Bade
Coffin
Peffer
Loesch
Loesch
Peffer
Ward
Harmon
Harmon
Ward
Hackbart
Soderberg
Krauch
Benson
Benson
Krauch
Wichman
Holcomb
Gunter
Podgorski
Hale
Hunsinger
Campbell
Campbell
Powell
Gray
Carter
Thomas
Hardin
Newton
Revelle
Thorpe
Ridolfo
Knott
Knott
Ridolfo
Faw
Jobe
Jobe
Faw
Reynolds
Best
Hamilton
Threadgill
Gonzales
Benavidez
Griggie
Gray

First
Beth
Michele
Pearl
Barbara
Debbie
Jennifer
Gladys
Linda
Marie
Terry
Eileen
Linda
Mable
Meshell
Joycelyn
Jo
Jerlean
Veronica
Shirley
Rebecca
Lynn
Ramona
Ramona
Lynn
Mary
Vicki
Vicki
Mary
Terri
Maggie
Maggie
Terri
Cher
Sue
Peggy
Gail

Galil
Peggy
Penny
Debbie
Sonja
Patricia
Eve
Gayle
Alisha
Barb
Christine
Jessie
Linda
Cathy
Sadie
Maxine
Brenda
Felicia
Linda
Betty
Betty
Linda
Theresa
Mary
Mary
Theresa
Marie
Robyn
Deanna
Valerie
Maria
Angie
Lucinda
Bootnie

City
Cleveland
Strongsville
Cotter
Tucson
Capron
Belvidere
Raleigh
Leesburg
Sun Valley
Garland
Tigard
Hillsboro
Henderson
Phoenix
Chicago
Chicago
Oakland
Dublin

Big Rapids
Big Rapids
Omaha
Ralston
Ralston
Omaha
Carlisle
Boiling Spgs
Boiling Spgs
Carlisle
Loveland
Loveland
Loveland
Loveland
Wausau

State
OH
OH
AR
AZ
IL
IL
NC
GA
NV
X
OR
OR
NV
AZ
IL
IL
CA
CA
Ml
Ml
NE
NE
NE
NE
PA
PA
PA
PA
Cco
Cco
co
co
WI

Wisconsin RapidsWI

West Chicago
Aurora
Aurora

West Chicago
Petersburg
Florence
Crystal Lake
Crystal Lake
Park Ridge
Des Plaines
W Terre Haute
Paris
Kansas City
Blue Springs
Richton Park
Calumet City
Killeen
Killeen
Clinton
Temple Hills
Columbus
Columbus
Columbus
Columbus
Connersville
Connersville
Connersville
Connersville
Sun Valley
Garland
Barling

Fort Smith
Irving

Irving
Charlotte
Charlotte

IL
IL
IL
IL
KY
KY
IL
IL
IL
IL
IN
IL
KS
MO
IL
IL
X
X
MD
MD
OH
OH
OH
OH
IN
IN
IN
IN
NV
X
AR
AR
X
X
NC
NC
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#
176

177

178

179

180

181

182

183

184

185

186

187

188

189

190

191

192

193

194

195

196

197

198

199

200

201

202

203

204

205

206

207

208

209

210

Score Place

1280 173
1279 177
1279 177
1279 177
1279 177
1279 177
1279 177
1278 183
1278 183
1278 183
1278 183
1278 183
1278 183
1277 189
1277 189
1277 189
1277 189
1277 189
1277 189
1276 195
1276 195
1276 195
1276 195
1276 195
1275 200
1275 200
1275 200
1275 200
1275 200
1275 200
1274 206
1273 207
1273 207
1273 207
1273 207

Prize
$58.00

$56.00
$56.00
$56.00
$56.00
$56.00
$56.00
$54.00
$54.00
$54.00
$54.00
$54.00
$54.00
$52.00
$52.00
$52.00
$52.00
$52.00
$52.00
$51.00
$51.00
$51.00
$51.00
$51.00
$49.00
$49.00
$49.00
$49.00
$49.00
$49.00
$48.00
$46.00
$46.00
$46.00

$46.00

Series
680
600
644
635
635
644
653
626
653
626
643
636
634
645
647
631
637
641
673
605
605
673
627
651
651
627
580
697
594
683
683
594
639
638
590
687
684
593
613
663
663
613
654
622
689
587
623
653
625
650
615
660
660
615
610
665
665
610
627
648
608
666
663
610
677
596
612
661
661
612

Last Name
Threadgill
Hamilton
Frushour
Wallis
Wallis
Frushour
Staples
Martin
Staples
Smith
Caldwell
Mathis
Green
Hughes
Anderson
Younger
JohnsonScott
Dixon
Gaasche
Wright
Wright
Gaasche
Rutledge
Moser
Moser
Rutledge
Ellis

Kent
Donohue
Wilkinson
Wilkinson
Donohue
Marget
Sandelin
Upchurch
Walling
Lock
Valentine
Uribe
Germain
Germain
Uribe
Brooks
Cramer
Denton
Washington
Hampton
Staples
Jackson
Bunch
Colgrove
Brede
Brede
Colgrove
Steuer
Acitelli
Acitelli
Steuer
Courtney
Crow
Park
Leffler
Miller
Carroll
Allen
Thomson
Herrera
Poulson
Poulson
Herrera

First
Valerie
Deanna
Judy
Maureen
Maureen
Judy
Eula
Evelyn
Eula
Judith
Audrey
Darlene
Vicky
Cheryl
Barbara
Barbara
Renee
Mary
Marjorie
Gail
Galil
Marjorie
Renee
Sharold
Sharold
Renee
Myrtle
Wendy
Donna
Lori

Lori
Donna
Diane
Lucy
Beverley
Donna
York
Kathleen
Angela
Cynthia
Cynthia
Angela
Brenda
Patti
Latrese
Linda
Patricia
Eula
Maria
Shirley
Kitty
Susan
Susan
Kitty
Vicki
Rhonda
Rhonda
Vicki
Susan
Beverly
Sandy
Pam
Karen
Cindy
Rosanne
Galil
Mary
LouAnn
LouAnn
Mary

City State
Fort Smith AR
Barling AR
Aurora CcoO
Aurora CcoO
Aurora CcoO
Aurora CcoO
Chicago IL
Chicago IL
Chicago IL
Matteson IL
Park Forest IL
Chicago IL
Houston X
Flushing NY
Wheaton IL
Bolingbrook IL
Carson CA
Gardena CA
Lansdale PA
Philadelphia PA
Philadelphia PA
Lansdale PA
Colville WA
Addy WA
Addy WA
Colville WA
Dallas TX
Waxahachie TX
La Mesa CA
Temecula CA
Temecula CA
La Mesa CA
Champlin MN
Tampa FL
Montevallo AL
Maylene AL
Montebello CA
Pasadena CA
La Grange Park IL
Chicago IL
Chicago IL
La Grange Park IL
Canton GA
Canton GA
Chicago IL
Chicago IL
Chicago IL
Chicago IL
Brookport IL
Paducah KY
Alexandria MN
Alexandria MN
Alexandria MN
Alexandria MN
Cary IL
Villa Park IL
Villa Park IL
Cary IL
Arcadia CA
Hacienda Heights CA
Marion IN
Gas City IN
Las Vegas NV
Williamsville NY
El Paso X
Anthony NM
Page AZ
Mount Pleasant UT
Mount Pleasant UT
Page AZ



USBC Tournament Century Doubles Ranking 7/7/2010 1:18:21 PM

#
211

212

213

214

215

216

217

218

219

220

221

222

223

224

225

226

227

228

229

230

231

232

233

234

235

236

237

238

239

240

241

242

243

244

245

Score Place

1273

1273

1273

1273

1273

1272

1272

1272

1272

1272

1272

1272

1272

1272

1271

1271

1271

1271

1271

1270

1270

1270

1270

1270

1270

1270

1269

1269

1269

1269

1269

1269

1268

1268

1268

207

207

207

207

207

216

216

216

216

216

216

216

216

216

225

225

225

225

225

230

230

230

230

230

230

230

237

237

237

237

237

237

243

243

243

Prize
$46.00

$46.00
$46.00
$46.00
$46.00
$44.00
$44.00
$44.00
$44.00
$44.00
$44.00
$44.00
$44.00
$44.00
$42.00
$42.00
$42.00
$42.00
$42.00
$41.00
$41.00
$41.00
$41.00
$41.00
$41.00
$41.00
$39.00
$39.00
$39.00
$39.00
$39.00
$39.00
$38.00
$38.00

$38.00

Series
684
589
594
679
679
594
600
673
673
600
619
653
668
604
604
668
635
637
639
633
633
639
638
634
641
631
628
644
651
620
654
617
682
589
596
675
648
623
592
678
678
592
643
627
637
633
610
660
637
633
633
637
637
632
632
637
642
627
627
642
672
597
612
657
658
610
610
658
689
579

Last Name
Lock
Ricketts
Conway
Horne
Horne
Conway
Lindenmuth
Johnson
Johnson
Lindenmuth
Woods
Brill
Burcham
Hickox
Hickox
Burcham
Taylor
White
Norton
Johnson
Johnson
Norton
Todd
Burris
Klingel
Rogers
Whitlock
Gulley
Bell
Colbert
Brooks
Reeves
Ellis
Lamphear
MannieParsons
Webb
Avant
Hampton
Minke
Whitehead
Whitehead
Minke
Durham
Johnson
White
Taylor
Morrissette
Pocius
McVay
Jacobs
Jacobs
McVay
Gillespie
Henry
Henry
Gillespie
Wellington
Vitt

Vitt
Wellington
Griggie
Rozzelle
Jones
Ligons

Ali

Stires
Stires

Ali

Denton
Davis

First
York
Ingrid
Jill
Gwendolyn
Gwendolyn
Jill
Carol
Janice
Janice
Carol
Mattie
Elvira
Barbara
Helen
Helen
Barbara
Camelia
Aria
Virginia
Tish
Tish
Virginia
Debbie
Pam
Joanne
Arlene
Vantrice
Shirley
Trina
Sandra
Brenda
Patricia
Kristi
Barbara
Cheryl
Yvonne
Fern
Patricia
Sandy
Sally
Sally
Sandy
Cecelia
Denise
Aria
Mary
Karen
Luann
Penny
Elizabeth
Elizabeth
Penny
Marcia
Mary
Mary
Marcia
Mary
Judy
Judy
Mary
Lucinda
Gayle
Glenda
Patricia
Lillie
Eileen
Eileen
Lillie
Latrese
Shelax

City
Montebello
Alhambra
Livonia
Lawnside
Lawnside
Livonia
Albuquerque
Albuquerque
Albuquerque
Albuquerque
Cabool
Cabool
Rienzi
Burnsville
Burnsville
Rienzi
Fayetteville
Spring Lake
Cypress
Colorado Springs
Colorado Springs
Cypress
Somerset
Monticello
Stroudsburg
Tannersville
Murfreesboro
Mobile
District Heights
New Carrollton
Canton
Canton
Holiday
Clearwater
Chicago
Chicago
Chicago
Chicago
Westerville
Fairborn
Fairborn
Westerville
Silver Spring
Washington
Spring Lake
Spring Lake
Chicago
Villa Park
Hamilton
Liberty Twp
Liberty Twp
Hamilton
Kentwood
Conklin
Conklin
Kentwood
Erie
Parsons
Parsons
Erie
Charlotte
Gastonia
Houston
Houston
Newtonville
Hammonton
Hammonton
Newtonville
Chicago

State
CA
CA
Ml
NJ
NJ
Ml
NM
NM
NM
NM
MO
MO
MS
MS
MS
MS
NC
NC
CA
co
co
CA
KY
KY
PA
PA
TN
AL
MD
MD
GA
GA
FL
FL
IL
IL
IL
IL
OH
OH
OH
OH
MD
DC
NC
NC
IL
IL
OH
OH
OH
OH
Ml
Ml
Ml
Ml
KS
KS
KS
KS
NC
NC
TX
X
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
IL

Country Club HillsIL
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#
246

247

248

249

250

251

252

253

254

255

256

257

258

259

260

261

262

263

264

265

266

267

268

269

270

271

272

273

274

275

276

277

278

279

280

Score Place

1268 243
1268 243
1268 243
1268 243
1267 250
1267 250
1267 250
1267 250
1266 254
1266 254
1266 254
1266 254
1266 254
1266 254
1265 260
1265 260
1265 260
1265 260
1265 260
1264 265
1264 265
1264 265
1264 265
1264 265
1263 270
1263 270
1263 270
1263 270
1263 270
1263 270
1263 270
1263 270
1262 278
1262 278
1262 278

Prize
$38.00

$38.00
$38.00
$38.00
$37.00
$37.00
$37.00
$37.00
$36.00
$36.00
$36.00
$36.00
$36.00
$36.00
$35.00
$35.00
$35.00
$35.00
$35.00
$34.00
$34.00
$34.00
$34.00
$34.00
$32.00
$32.00
$32.00
$32.00
$32.00
$32.00
$32.00
$32.00
$31.00
$31.00

$31.00

Series
635
633
633
635
601
667
633
635
582
685
617
650
632
635
635
632
661
605
672
594
700
566
600
666
637
629
661
605
644
621
621
644
695
570
570
695
699
566
641
623
623
641
663
601
632
632
572
692
684
579
635
628
554
709
582
681
703
560
560
703
655
608
608
655
622
640
647
615
630
632

Last Name
Taylor
Taylor
Taylor
Taylor
Kennison
Shoemo
Osborne
Huffman
Ring
Wight
BrooksCandela
Rae
Mueller
Rife

Rife
Mueller
Avila
Frelich
Esposito
Oconnell
Alison
Egan
Hameline
Hawkins
JohnsonScott
Robinson
Maher
McBride
Beemer
Miller
Miller
Beemer
Conklin
Kent

Kent
Conklin
Wiley
Perdue
Amaral
Zodun
Zodun
Amaral
Schaupert
Wimberly
Raymundo
Cruz
Carpenter
Miller
Hackbart
Foster
Spencer
Whitlock
Hobley
Gray
Fults
LeJeune
Jones
McCardell
McCardell
Jones
Ellis

Szkil

Szkil

Ellis
Begue
Getta
Harrison
Johnson
Hurt

Hull

First
Camelia
Mary
Mary
Camelia
Jackie
Helen
Carol
Becky
Rosalie
Carolyn
Marsha
Janet
Ellen
Joan
Joan
Ellen
Aida
Betty
Verna
Eileen
Valerie
DJean
Janice
Priscilla
Renee
Marilyn
Anna
Cindy
Donna
Sharon
Sharon
Donna
Linda
Diana
Diana
Linda
Christine
Alfreda
Lory
Devona
Devona
Lory
Joy
Sandra
Linda
Teri
Charlyn
Sandra
Cher
Joan
Sylvia
Vantrice
GeraldAnn
Jessie
Patsy
Donna
Sharon
Patricia
Patricia
Sharon
Ann
Diane
Diane
Ann
Barbara
Deborah
Trudie
Crystal
Vicki
Marcella
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City
Fayetteville
Spring Lake
Spring Lake
Fayetteville
Chino

Long Beach
N Wilkesboro
N Wilkesboro
Arcadia
Alvin

Peoria
Kailua Kona
Havelock
Newport
Newport
Havelock
Chicago
Chicago

Las Vegas

N Las Vegas
Tucson
Tucson
Orlando
Orlando
Carson
Inglewood
Brandon
Bonham
Brown City
Metamora
Metamora
Brown City
Thornton
Northglenn
Northglenn
Thornton
Charlotte
Charlotte
Warner Robins
Forsyth
Forsyth
Warner Robins
Perryville
Chester
Chicago

Des Plaines
Dumas
Mundelein
Wausau
Weston
Madison
Murfreesboro
Kansas City
Blue Springs
Lake Charles
Lake Charles
Oxford
Kirkwood
Kirkwood
Oxford

Port Byron
Moline
Moline

Port Byron
Columbia City
Hinsdale
Chicago
Burnham
Macks Creek
Camdenton

State
NC
NC
NC
NC
CA
CA
NC
NC
X
X
AZ
HI
NC
NC
NC
NC
IL
IL
NV
NV
AZ
AZ
FL
FL
CA
CA
MS
TX
Ml
Ml
Ml
Ml
Cco
Cco
co
co
NC
NC
GA
GA
GA
GA
MO
IL
IL
IL
MS
IL
Wi
Wi
TN
TN
MO
MO
LA
LA
PA
PA
PA
PA
IL
IL
IL
IL
IN
IL
IL
IL
MO
MO
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#
281

282

283

284

285

286

287

288

289

290

291

292

293

294

295

296

297

298

299

300

301

302

303

304

305

306

307

308

309

310

311

312

313

314

315

Score Place

1262 278
1262 278
1262 278
1262 278
1261 285
1261 285
1261 285
1261 285
1261 285
1261 285
1261 285
1261 285
1261 285
1261 285
1260 295
1260 295
1260 295
1260 295
1260 295
1260 295
1259 301
1259 301
1259 301
1259 301
1259 301
1259 301
1259 301
1259 301
1259 301
1259 301
1259 301
1258 312
1258 312
1258 312
1258 312

Prize
$31.00

$31.00
$31.00
$31.00
$30.00
$30.00
$30.00
$30.00
$30.00
$30.00
$30.00
$30.00
$30.00
$30.00
$28.00
$28.00
$28.00
$28.00
$28.00
$28.00
$27.00
$27.00
$27.00
$27.00
$27.00
$27.00
$27.00
$27.00
$27.00
$27.00
$27.00
$26.00
$26.00
$26.00

$26.00

Series
632
630
672
590
700
562
633
629
688
573
605
656
664
597
671
590
590
671
617
644
644
617
650
611
655
606
665
596
644
616
616
644
684
576
602
658
607
653
658
602
613
646
630
629
629
630
700
559
667
592
628
631
580
679
679
580
663
596
644
615
580
679
630
628
640
618
638
620
620
638

Last Name
Hull

Hurt
Esposito
Hagstrom
Alison
Yarnes
Salazar
Loy
Prewett
Davis
Reynolds
Deken
Sassaman
Boyd
DeVos
Peoples
Peoples
DeVos
Ramage
White
White
Ramage
Sherrill
See

Clark
Gasper
Ellis
Powell
Cloninger
Bolan
Bolan
Cloninger
Hackbart
Witter
Bowe
Prinkey
Woodward
Hickman
Robertson
Skenadore
Douglas
AmboreeJustice
Cantarella
Marsh
Marsh
Cantarella
Alison
Wootan
Gilmore
Brown
Smith
Elkins

Hill

Bynum
Bynum

Hill
DeBord
Harper
Thomas
Jones
Peterson
Williams
Peterson
Velazquez
Barnes
Barnes
King
Kellenbarger
Kellenbarger
King

First
Marcella
Vicki
Verna
Kari
Valerie
Debbie
Karen
Susan
Betty
Tyann
Karleen
Fran
Suzanne
Betty
Francie
Jean
Jean
Francie
Roxie
Margaret
Margaret
Roxie
Denise
Pat
Sharon
Carol
Peggy
Lisa
Peggy
Danielle
Danielle
Peggy
Cher
Diana
Pat

Barb
Janet
Donna
June
Jessica
LaVerne
Jean
Theresa
Rumi
Rumi
Theresa
Valerie
Della
Bea
Earlene
Margie
Cindy
Marcelle
Linda
Linda
Marcelle
Sabina
Sandra
Wynetta
Christine
Charlene
Jerlean
Katherine
Aida
Deborah
Helena
Diane
Joy

Joy
Diane

City
Camdenton
Macks Creek
Las Vegas
Sun City West
Tucson
Tucson
Vista
Escondido
Madison
Bremen
Frisco
Coweta
Mechanicsburg
Mechanicsburg
Fraser
Granby
Granby
Fraser
Pinetop
Lakeside
Lakeside
Pinetop
Harrah
Mustang
Lisbon
Lisbon
Jacksonville
Jacksonville
Helena
Helena
Helena
Helena
Wausau
Wausau
Newbury
Chardon

State
MO
MO
NV
AZ
AZ
AZ
CA
CA
GA
GA
X
OK
PA
PA
Cco
co
co
Cco
AZ
AZ
AZ
AZ
OK
OK
1A
1A
FL
FL
MT
MT
MT
MT
WI
Wi
OH
OH

Huntington Beach CA
Huntington Beach CA

West Allis
Milwaukee
La Marque
Houston
Layton
South Weber
South Weber
Layton
Tucson
Tucson
Bellevue
Omaha
Austin

New Braunfels
Waldorf
Suitland
Suitland
Waldorf
Lewisville
Fort Worth
Calumet City
Memphis
Los Angeles
Oakland
Chicago
Chicago
Chicago
Chicago
Lancaster
Lancaster
Lancaster
Lancaster

wi
Wi
X
X
uTt
uTt
uT
uT
AZ
AZ
NE
NE
X
X
MD
MD
MD
MD
X
X
IL
TN
CA
CA
IL
IL
IL
IL
OH
OH
OH
OH
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#
316

317

318

319

320

321

322

323

324

325

326

327

328

329

330

331

332

333

334

335

336

337

338

339

340

341

342

343

344

345

346

347

348

349

350

Score Place

1258 312
1258 312
1257 318
1257 318
1257 318
1257 318
1257 318
1257 318
1257 318
1257 318
1257 318
1257 318
1257 318
1257 318
1256 330
1256 330
1256 330
1256 330
1256 330
1256 330
1256 330
1256 330
1256 330
1256 330
1256 330
1256 330
1256 330
1256 330
1255 344
1255 344
1255 344
1255 344
1255 344
1255 344
1255 344

Prize
$26.00

$26.00
$25.00
$25.00
$25.00
$25.00
$25.00
$25.00
$25.00
$25.00
$25.00
$25.00
$25.00
$25.00
$23.00
$23.00
$23.00
$23.00
$23.00
$23.00
$23.00
$23.00
$23.00
$23.00
$23.00
$23.00
$23.00
$23.00
$22.00
$22.00
$22.00
$22.00
$22.00
$22.00

$22.00

Series
610
648
648
610
634
623
623
634
648
609
616
641
681
576
612
645
620
637
665
592
605
652
652
605
637
620
620
637
616
640
640
616
614
642
617
639
639
617
568
688
595
661
661
595
621
635
635
621
562
694
586
670
603
653
684
572
567
688
631
624
628
627
589
666
605
650
634
621
644
611

Last Name
Seawright
Brown
Brown
Seawright
Taylor
Havholm
Havholm
Taylor
Gettinger
Michalek
JohnsonAgulto
Dixon
LeJeune
Sims
Black
Taylor
MeyerSchuck
Ganey
Ellis

Nye
Reddic
Hall

Hall
Reddic
Bacote
Lippman
Lippman
Bacote
Brookshire
Cason
Cason
Brookshire
Snook
Lind
Osowski
Case
Case
Osowski
Kearney
Casey
Kilpatrick
Ward
Ward
Kilpatrick
Watson
Rutter
Rutter
Watson
Oliver
Sydnor
Burno
Beck
Walton
Risch
Lock
Misetic
Alexander
Prewett
Haffner
Kelley
Zimmerman
Stroeing
Banks
Yeager
Keappock
Rae

Gale
Young
Hernandez
Sands

First
Debbie
Jane
Jane
Debbie
Roslyn
Roberta
Roberta
Roslyn
Marsha
Zendy
Kimberly
Mary
Donna
Charlotte
Linda
Debbie
MaryAnn
Lauretta
Peggy
Debra
Sheila
Meshell
Meshell
Sheila
JoAnn
Marie
Marie
JoAnn
Babs
Melody
Melody
Babs
Darlene
Debra
Mindi
Lorena
Lorena
Mindi
Dena
Kimberly
Judy
Terri
Terri
Judy
Linda
Connie
Connie
Linda
Vanessa
Ruthann
Dorothy
Debra
Donna
Barbara
York
Dottie
Teresa
Betty
Roberta
Carolyn
Kathy
Bev
Virginia
Gail
Michelle
Janet
Teresa
Vanessa
Maria
Linda
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City
Midland
Midland
Midland
Midland
Huntsville
Riverside
Riverside
Huntsville
Marshfield
Tomah
Carson
Gardena
Lake Charles
Sulphur
Lathrop
Stockton
Fayetteville
Huntsville
Jacksonville
Saint Augustine
Litchfield Park
Phoenix
Phoenix
Litchfield Park
Paterson
Paterson
Paterson
Paterson
Jacksonville
Jacksonville
Jacksonville
Jacksonville
Elkhart
Elkhart
Long Beach
Hutchinson
Hutchinson
Long Beach
Lanham
Clinton
Waterloo
Loveland
Loveland
Waterloo
New Castle
New Castle
New Castle
New Castle
Bear

Bear
Wyncote
Philadelphia
Tucson
Tucson
Montebello
Covina
Conyers
Madison
Grand Prairie
Hainesport
Brandon
Alexandria
Harvey
Lansing
Flagler Beach
Kailua Kona
Fairdale
Louisville
Whittier
Norwalk

State
X
TX
TX
X
AL
OH
OH
AL
Wi
Wi
CA
CA
LA
LA
CA
CA
TN
AL
FL
FL
AZ
AZ
AZ
AZ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
FL
FL
FL
FL
IN
IN
CA
KS
KS
CA
MD
MD
1A
co
Cco
1A
DE
DE
DE
DE
DE
DE
PA
PA
AZ
AZ
CA
CA
GA
GA
X
NJ
MN
MN
IL
IL
FL
HI
KY
KY
CA
CA
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#
351

352

353

354

355

356

357

358

359

360

361

362

363

364

365

366

367

368

369

370

371

372

373

374

375

376

377

378

379

380

381

382

383

384

385

Score Place

1255

1255

1255

1255

1254

1254

1254

1254

1254

1254

1254

1254

1254

1254

1253

1253

1253

1253

1253

1253

1253

1253

1253

1253

1253

1253

1252

1252

1252

1252

1252

1252

1252

1252

1252

344

344

344

344

355

355

355

355

355

355

355

355

355

355

365

365

365

365

365

365

365

365

365

365

365

365

377

377

377

377

377

377

377

377

377

Prize
$22.00

$22.00
$22.00
$22.00
$21.00
$21.00
$21.00
$21.00
$21.00
$21.00
$21.00
$21.00
$21.00
$21.00
$20.00
$20.00
$20.00
$20.00
$20.00
$20.00
$20.00
$20.00
$20.00
$20.00
$20.00
$20.00
$19.00
$18.00
$19.00
$18.00
$18.00
$18.00
$19.00
$19.00

$19.00

Series
623
632
663
592
633
622
595
660
636
618
618
636
593
661
679
575
575
679
634
620
620
634
618
636
613
641
647
607
587
666
624
629
588
665
665
588
642
611
611
642
639
614
614
639
637
616
663
590
693
560
610
643
649
603
623
629
532
720
628
624
624
628
581
671
644
608
718
534
534
718

Last Name
Weekly
Benge
Schaupert
Terbrak
Benton
Dawkins
Mott
Robinson
Wickersheim
Ludlow
Ludlow
Wickersheim
Knapp
Dominquez
Bynum

Hill

Hill

Bynum
McGillCobb
Lippman
Lippman
McGillCobb
Barnes
Mathis
Douglas
Keal
McAndrews
House
Winters
King
Wilson
Owens
Adams

Gill

Gill

Adams
Wietelman
Wietelman
Wietelman
Wietelman
Rose
Derhammer
Derhammer
Rose

Barth
Johnson
Schaupert
Hooper
Kulp
McCardell
Morrissette
Caldwell
Cassens
Crevelt
GearyGibson
Jones
Fiser

Stern

Vest
Nadborne
Nadborne
Vest

Baker
Tharp
Trujillo
Valdez

Lum

Brown
Brown

Lum
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First
Sharon
Marilyn
Joy
LaDonna
Lorraine
Susan
Adria

Jo
Elaine
MaryAnn
MaryAnn
Elaine
Avis
Alicia
Linda
Gwendolyn
Gwendolyn
Linda
Myra
Marie
Marie
Myra
Helena
Darlene
LaVerne
Louetta
Linda
Lori

Vicki
MaryAnn
Violet
Shirley
Ramona
Bonnie
Bonnie
Ramona
Billi
Dorthy
Dorthy
Billi
Veronica
Patricia
Patricia
Veronica
Judith
Lori

Joy

Gina
Sharon
Patricia
Karen
Audrey
Irene
Jean Anne
Vivian
Lucy
Susan
Kim A.
Rita
Lucy
Lucy
Rita

Dot
Katelin
Margaret
Manuelita
Benita
Crystal
Crystal
Benita

City State
Walker 1A
Swisher 1A
Perryville MO
Perryville MO
Lilburn GA
Norcross GA
Chicago IL
Chicago IL
Imperial CA
Imperial CA
Imperial CA
Imperial CA
El Paso TX
El Paso X
Suitland MD
Capitol Heights MD
Capitol Heights MD
Suitland MD
East Orange NJ
Paterson NJ
Paterson NJ
East Orange NJ
Chicago IL
Chicago IL
La Marque X
Texas City X
Farmington NM
Farmington NM
Grass Valley CA
Nevada City CA
Signal Hill CA
Lakewood CA
Clifton NJ
East Orange NJ
East Orange NJ
Clifton NJ
Shawnee OK
Shawnee OK
Shawnee OK
Shawnee OK
Paw Paw Mi
Mattawan Mi
Mattawan Mi
Paw Paw Ml
West Manchester OH
New Paris OH
Perryville MO
Perryville MO
Nottingham PA
Kirkwood PA
Chicago IL
Park Forest IL
Sigourney 1A
Walnut Grove MO
Orlando FL
Orlando FL
Yuma AZ
Tonopah AZ
Finley OK
Albuquerque NM
Albuquerque NM
Finley OK
Indianapolis IN
Linton IN
Espanola NM
Espanola NM
Phila PA
Detr Mi
Detr Ml
Phila PA
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#
386

387

388

389

390

391

392

393

394

395

396

397

398

399

400

401

402

403

404

405

406

407

408

409

410

411

412

413

414

415

416

417

418

419

420

Score Place

1252 377
1251 387
1251 387
1251 387
1251 387
1251 387
1251 387
1251 387
1251 387
1251 387
1250 396
1250 396
1250 3853
1250 396
1250 396
1250 396
1250 396
1250 396
1250 396
1250 396
1250 396
1249 406
1249 406
1249 406
1249 406
1249 406
1249 406
1249 406
1249 406
1249 406
1249 406
1249 406
1249 406
1249 406
1248 419

Prize
$19.00

$17.00
$17.00
$17.00
$17.00
$17.00
$17.00
$17.00
$17.00
$17.00
$16.00
$16.00
$16.00
$16.00
$16.00
$16.00
$16.00
$16.00
$16.00
$16.00
$16.00
$16.00
$16.00
$16.00
$16.00
$16.00
$16.00
$16.00
$16.00
$16.00
$16.00
$16.00
$16.00
$16.00

$15.00

Series
585
667
627
624
632
619
619
632
678
573
573
678
599
652
652
599
671
580
681
570
636
614
610
640
623
627
545
705
659
591
591
659
622
628
628
622
619
631
588
662
644
606
630
619
681
568
638
611
639
610
661
588
588
661
601
648
626
623
659
590
630
619
628
621
591
658
646
603
640
608

Last Name
Meyer
Podgorski
Courtney
Boschma
Hubbard
Williams
Williams
Hubbard
Whitehead
Block
Block
Whitehead
Hughes
Hall

Hall
Hughes
Parker
Ellis
Bayes
Anderson
Wickersheim
Kastoll
Morrissette
Barnes
Havholm
Kostek
Dawson
Sylvia
Buckner
Macpherson
Macpherson
Buckner
Glennie
Minnerath
Minnerath
Glennie
Garlow
Kromrie
Kuntz
Jobe
Mims
Cochran
Jones
Shaver
Kruper
Stokes
Sandelin
Kesterson
Marget
Carroll
Ward
Dowling
Dowling
Ward
Vasich
Tossi
Jordan
Jones
Winningham
Reckley
Lloyd
Perry
Moseley
Denard
Mooring
Brockman
Fortune
Bizzell
Barnes
Edwards

7/7/2010 1:18:21 PM

First
Cheryl
Patricia
Susan
Betty
LeeAnn
Jolynn
Jolynn
LeeAnn
Sally
Shelia
Shelia
Sally
Margie
Meshell
Meshell
Margie
Wanda
Myrtle
Mabel
Veronica
Elaine
Lynda
Karen
Deborah
Roberta
Gloria
Liz
Candy
Pam
Wendy
Wendy
Pam
Terry
Dee
Dee
Terry
Pearl
Gloria
Angie
Mary
Cheryl
Darys
Nicki
Carol
Margaret
Diane
Lucy
Cynthia
Diane
Cindy
Terri
Janelle
Janelle
Terri
Lisa
Caroline
Vicki
Judi
Diana
Dorothy
Yolandda
Georgie
Jerelle
Rosalind
Wendy
Sherry
Beverly
Georgia
Deborah
Joyce

City

Crystal Lake
Crystal Lake
Arcadia
Ontario
Brighton
Brighton
Brighton
Brighton
Fairborn
Lancaster
Lancaster
Fairborn
Flossmoor
Phoenix
Phoenix
Flossmoor
Garland
Dallas
Monroe
Lynchburg
Imperial
Imperial
Chicago
Chicago
Riverside
Preston
Sunnyvale
Felton
Reno
Henderson
Henderson
Reno
Alexandria
Alexandria
Alexandria
Alexandria
Hancock
Wautoma
Brookville
Connersville
Ewa Beach
Vidalia
Galena
Westerville
Long Island City
East Elmhurst
Tampa
Council Bluffs
Champlin
Williamsville
Loveland
Loveland
Loveland
Loveland
Chicago
Skokie
Shawnee
Oklahoma City
Orrum
Lumberton
Park Forest
Glenwood
Southfield
Southfield
Dallas
Plano

Zion

Zion
Chicago
Park Forest

State
IL
IL
CA
CA
Ml
Ml
Ml
Ml
OH
OH
OH
OH
IL
AZ
AZ
IL
TX
TX
VA
VA
CA
CA
IL
IL
OH
CT
CA
CA
NV
NV
NV
NV
MN
MN
MN
MN
WI
WI
IN
IN
HI
GA
OH
OH
NY
NY
FL
1A
MN
NY
co
co
Cco
co
IL
IL
OK
OK
NC
NC
IL
IL
Ml
Ml
X
X
IL
IL
IL
IL
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#
421

422

423

424

425

426

427

428

429

430

431

432

433

434

435

436

437

438

439

440

441

442

443

444

445

446

447

448

449

450

451

452

453

454

455

Score Place

1248

1248

1248

1248

1248

1248

1248

1247

1247

1247

1247

1247

1247

1247

1247

1247

1247

1247

1247

1246

1246

1246

1246

1246

1246

1246

1246

1245

1245

1245

1245

1245

1244

1244

1244

419

419

419

419

419

419

419

427

427

427

427

427

427

427

427

427

427

427

427

439

439

439

439

439

439

439

439

447

447

447

447

447

452

452

452

Prize
$15.00

$15.00
$15.00
$15.00
$15.00
$15.00
$15.00
$14.00
$14.00
$14.00
$14.00
$14.00
$14.00
$14.00
$14.00
$14.00
$14.00
$14.00
$14.00
$14.00
$14.00
$14.00
$14.00
$14.00
$14.00
$14.00
$14.00
$14.00
$14.00
$14.00
$14.00
$14.00
$13.00
$13.00

$13.00

Series
708
540
638
610
569
679
679
569
610
638
556
692
617
631
656
591
618
629
629
618
591
656
637
610
622
625
670
577
584
663
645
602
594
653
639
608
608
639
603
643
643
603
593
653
608
638
638
608
626
620
617
629
615
631
620
625
616
629
628
617
635
610
611
634
633
611
659
585
608
636

Last Name
Johnson
Lamrouex
Sandelin
Carroll
Hammel
DorinBallard
DorinBallard
Hammel
Carroll
Sandelin
Fielding
Schwindt
Woods
Turner
Deken
West
Polinski
Worrall
Worrall
Polinski
West
Deken
VanHorn
Kaplan
Polk
Stone
Flores
Timkang
Burns
Crowell
Harris
Harris
Lyons
Staples
Case
West
West
Case
Henderson
Breeden
Durham
Dipaola
ShelbyGreen
Staples
Powers
Sandelin
Sandelin
Powers
Goldsmith
Augustine
Ramos
Stillians
Grooms
Forte

Hall
Poynter
JohnsonAgulto
Robinson
Whitlock
Betts
Spencer
Trotman
Fasano
Dubois
Mohringer
Ream
Winningham
Thompson
Patterson
Mathis

7/7/2010 1:18:21 PM

First
Doris
Loxxie
Lucy
Cindy
Char
Carolyn
Carolyn
Char
Cindy
Lucy
Sandy
Cathy
Jackie
Connie
Fran
Shelley
Christina
Tracey
Tracey
Christina
Shelley
Fran
Peggy
Kathy
Jackie
Carrie
Blair
Cheryl
Vickie
Maria
Cynthia
Augustine
Velderain
Eula
Lorena
Johanna
Johanna
Lorena
Florence
Kimberly
Cecelia
Maggie
Sandra
Eula
Sharon
Lucy
Lucy
Sharon
Terri

Pat
Miriam
Ginger
Pam
Jeanna
Roberta
Sharon
Kimberly
Marilyn
Vantrice
Lesa
Sylvia
Juliana
Cheryl
Diane
Terri
Reba
Diana
Ruth
Angela
Darlene

City State
Tucson AZ
Jensen Beach FL
Tampa FL
Williamsville NY
Las Vegas NV
Keller TX
Keller TX
Las Vegas NV
Williamsville NY
Tampa FL
Oviedo FL
Leavenworth KS
Chanute KS
Chanute KS
Coweta OK
Omaha NE
Carter Lake 1A
Bellevue NE
Bellevue NE
Carter Lake 1A
Omaha NE
Coweta OK
Vancouver WA
Keizer OR
Ellenwood GA
Lithonia GA
Chicago IL
Chicago IL
Oak Harbor WA
Oak Harbor WA
Waldorf MD
Fort Washington MD
Chicago IL
Chicago IL
Hutchinson KS
Hutchinson KS
Hutchinson KS
Hutchinson KS
Spring Lake NC
Lillington NC
Silver Spring MD
Yonkers NY
Chicago IL
Chicago IL
Lakewood co
Tampa FL
Tampa FL
Lakewood CcoO
Hutchinson KS
Hutchinson KS
Manhattan Beach CA
Hawthorne CA
Old Hickory TN
Mount Juliet TN
Chicago IL
Kildeer IL
Carson CA
Inglewood CA
Murfreesboro TN
Southaven MS
Madison TN
Nashville TN
Hoffman Estates IL
Schaumburg IL
Lebanon IN
Colfax IN
Orrum NC
Lumberton NC
Chicago IL
Chicago IL
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#
456

457

458

459

460

461

462

463

464

465

466

467

468

469

470

471

472

473

474

475

476

477

478

479

480

481

482

483

484

485

486

487

488

489

490

Score Place

1244 452
1244 452
1244 452
1244 452
1243 459
1243 459
1243 459
1243 459
1243 459
1243 459
1243 459
1243 459
1243 459
1243 459
1243 459
1243 459
1243 459
1242 472
1242 472
1242 472
1242 472
1242 472
1242 472
1242 472
1242 472
1242 472
1242 472
1242 472
1242 472
1242 472
1242 472
1242 472
1241 487
1241 487
1241 487

Prize
$13.00

$13.00
$13.00
$13.00
$13.00
$13.00
$13.00
$13.00
$13.00
$13.00
$13.00
$13.00
$13.00
$13.00
$13.00
$13.00
$13.00
$12.00
$12.00
$12.00
$12.00
$12.00
$12.00
$12.00
$12.00
$12.00
$12.00
$12.00
$12.00
$12.00
$12.00
$12.00
$12.00
$12.00

$12.00

Series
605
639
639
605
611
633
641
603
584
659
659
584
598
645
604
639
598
645
645
598
594
649
618
625
628
615
596
647
570
673
673
570
597
646
625
617
652
590
593
649
640
602
623
619
569
673
673
569
631
611
672
570
574
668
668
574
541
701
610
632
635
607
654
588
660
581
581
660
580
661

Last Name
Reynolds
Norton
Norton
Reynolds
MosemanSmith
Trefger
Dixon
Clark
Helton
Buckner
Buckner
Helton
McManus
Nichols
Shock
Zenthoefer
Zimmer
Crabtree
Crabtree
Zimmer
Harrison
Orsak
Montgomery
Johnson
Pitts
Jones
Chapman
Davis
Kinchen
Bailey
Bailey
Kinchen
Cunningham
Cain
Johnson
Witherspoon
Brown
Miller
Hughes
StoneHill
Dowd
Brown
Hampton
McLee
Gohl
Johnson
Johnson
Gohl
Gurney
Kesterson
Esposito
Wingren
Hook
Bucher
Small
Coles
Smith
Hose
Patterson
Collins
Spencer
Robinson
Brooks
Kidd
Brede
Stewart
Stewart
Brede
Markham
Ward

First
Karleen
Virginia
Virginia
Karleen
Nancy
Terri
Mary
LaWana
Sue
Pam
Pam
Sue
Frances
Cindy
Teresa
Barbara
Annette
Jerry
Jerry
Annette
Barbara
Lanell
Marie
Ressie
Ester
Christine
Phyllis
Cathie
Virginia
Shirley
Shirley
Virginia
Debra
Ella
Ressie
Marie
Jeanna
Marlene
Ora
Terri
Lisa
Dovie
Patricia
Melanie
Judy
Janice
Janice
Judy
Judy
Cynthia
Verna
Terry
Debbie
Lana
Sheila
Gayle
Liz
Carla
Nancy
Rhonda
Sylvia
Cheryl
Brenda
Betty
Susan
Patty
Patty
Susan
Elizabeth
Terri

City

Frisco

Cypress
Cypress

Frisco
Anaheim
Joshua
Gardena
Garden Grove
Reno

Reno

Reno

Reno

Chicago
Chicago

Pryor
Claremore
Oak Harbor
Oak Harbor
Oak Harbor
Oak Harbor
Livingston
Livingston
Charlotte
Charlotte

Oak Forest
Memphis
Leesburg
Mount Dora
Warner Robins
Warner Robins
Warner Robins
Warner Robins
Chicago

Chicago Heights

Charlotte
Mableton
Bloomington
Normal
Canton

Las Vegas
Chicago
Chicago
Chicago
Oak Lawn
Albuquerque
Albuquerque
Albuquerque
Albuquerque
Omaha
Council Bluffs
Las Vegas
Dundee
Cabool
Houston
Brandywine
Accokeek
Reelsville
Bedford
Toledo
Detroit
Madison

La Vergne
Canton
Smyrna
Alexandria
Alexandria
Alexandria
Alexandria
Berthoud
Loveland

State
X
CA
CA
X
CA
X
CA
CA
NV
NV
NV
NV
IL
IL
OK
OK
WA
WA
WA
WA
X
TX
NC
NC
IL
TN
FL
FL
GA
GA
GA
GA

IL
NC
GA
IL
IL
Ml
NV
IL
IL
IL
IL
NM
NM
NM
NM
NE
1A
NV
IL
MO
MO
MD
MD
IN
IN
OH
Ml
TN
TN
GA
GA
MN
MN
MN
MN
(6{0)
CcO
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#
491

492

493

494

495

496

497

498

499

500

501

502

503

504

505

506

507

508

509

510

511

512

513

514

515

516

517

518

519

520

521

522

523

524

525

Score Place

1241 487
1241 487
1241 487
1241 487
1241 487
1241 487
1241 487
1241 487
1240 498
1240 498
1240 498
1240 498
1240 498
1240 498
1240 498
1240 498
1240 498
1239 507
1239 507
1239 507
1239 507
1239 507
1239 507
1239 507
1238 514
1238 514
1238 514
1238 514
1238 514
1238 514
1238 514
1238 514
1238 514
1238 514
1238 514

Prize
$12.00

$12.00
$12.00
$12.00
$12.00
$12.00
$12.00
$12.00
$12.00
$12.00
$12.00
$12.00
$12.00
$12.00
$12.00
$12.00
$12.00
$11.00
$11.00
$11.00
$11.00
$11.00
$11.00
$11.00
$11.00
$11.00
$11.00
$11.00
$11.00
$11.00
$11.00
$11.00
$11.00
$11.00

$11.00

Series
593
648
571
670
670
571
647
594
644
597
648
593
524
717
673
568
619
621
570
670
614
626
560
680
581
659
552
688
662
578
568
672
637
603
629
610
610
629
598
641
608
631
610
629
659
580
633
606
556
682
672
566
679
559
583
655
655
583
663
575
656
582
582
656
630
608
645
593
593
645

Last Name
Blankenship
ArtzerCrowder
Lester
Geerlings
Geerlings
Lester
Anderson
Stephens
Hernandez
Croom
Avant
ShelbyGreen
Neal
Kinnard
Johnson
Ferguson
Stahl
Ragsdale
Kinchen
Thomas
Salzarulo
Furnish
Schloe
Reese
Howell
White
Whedbee
Prewett
Bockemuehl
Lin

Stokes
Marshall
JohnsonScott
Clark
Moore
Ratcliff
Ratcliff
Moore
Berry
Dixon
Newman
Turner
Kunst

Matz
Baker
McCullough
Smith
Harris
Rabidas
Mosley
Griggie
Perdue
Lewis
Tillmon
Long
States
States
Long
DeBord
Moores
Douglas
Luffman
Luffman
Douglas
Finch
Cornell
Bunn
Strock
Strock
Bunn

First
Ruth
Roxann
Kelly
Bonnie
Bonnie
Kelly
Barbara
Linda
Maria
Nancy
Fern
Sandra
Brenda
Patricia
Janice
Karen
Linda
Delores
Virginia
Cheryl
Judy
Dianna
Karel
Beverly
Annie
Viola
Kim
Betty
Karen
Patti
Diane
Joyce
Renee
LaWana
Sue
Kathleen
Kathleen
Sue
Naomi
Mary
Joan
Connie
Susan
Eileen
Fannie
Shirley
Cheryl
Mary
Danielle
Ann
Lucinda
Alfreda
Catrina
JoAnn
Jean
Lavonne
Lavonne
Jean
Sabina
Vicki
Shiela
Vickie
Vickie
Shiela
Sandy
Brenda
Michelle
Karen
Karen
Michelle

City
Stafford
Stafford
Des Moines
Newton
Newton

Des Moines
Wheaton
Crest Hill
Whittier
Norwalk
Chicago
Chicago

El Paso

El Paso
Albuquerque
Rio Rancho
San Antonio
Boerne
Warner Robins
Macon
Mason
Hamilton
Olympia
Tucson
White Plains
Bronx
Covington
Madison
Bozeman
Madison
East Elmhurst
New York
Carson
Garden Grove
Fairmont
Fairmont
Fairmont
Fairmont
Los Angeles
Gardena
Chanute
Chanute
Bristol
Oswego
Joliet

Joliet

Miami
Orlando
San Antonio
San Antonio
Charlotte
Charlotte
Eastpointe
Detroit
Bethany
Mustang
Mustang
Bethany
Lewisville
Carrollton
Rogers
Bella Vista
Bella Vista
Rogers
Portland
Beach Park
Manchester
Manchester
Manchester
Manchester

State
VA
VA
1A
1A
1A
1A
IL
IL
CA
CA
IL
IL
TX
X
NM
NM
TX
TX
GA
GA
OH
OH
WA
AZ
NY
NY
GA
GA
MT
AL
NY
NY
CA
CA
MN
MN
MN
MN
CA
CA
KS
KS
CT
IL
IL
IL
FL
FL
X
X
NC
NC
Ml
Ml
OK
OK
OK
OK
X
X
AR
AR
AR
AR
OR
IL
Ml
Ml
Ml
Ml
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#
526

527

528

529

530

531

532

533

534

535

536

537

538

539

540

541

542

543

544

545

546

547

548

549

550

551

552

553

554

555

556

557

558

559

560

Score Place

1238 514
1237 526
1237 526
1237 526
1237 526
1237 526
1237 526
1237 526
1236 533
1236 533
1236 533
1236 533
1236 533
1236 533
1236 533
1236 533
1235 541
1235 541
1235 541
1235 541
1235 541
1235 541
1235 541
1235 541
1235 541
1235 541
1235 541
1234 552
1234 552
1234 552
1234 552
1234 552
1234 552
1234 552
1234 552

Prize
$11.00

$11.00
$11.00
$11.00
$11.00
$11.00
$11.00
$11.00
$11.00
$11.00
$11.00
$11.00
$11.00
$11.00
$11.00
$11.00
$11.00
$11.00
$11.00
$11.00
$11.00
$11.00
$11.00
$11.00
$11.00
$11.00
$11.00
$11.00
$11.00
$11.00
$11.00
$11.00
$11.00
$11.00

$11.00

Series
520
718
549
688
636
601
601
636
655
582
641
596
611
626
640
597
630
606
558
678
678
558
611
625
627
609
609
627
656
580
643
593
588
647
628
607
668
567
637
598
678
557
636
599
599
636
634
601
588
647
597
638
638
597
574
660
636
598
631
603
571
663
663
571
637
597
592
642
611
623

Last Name
Cunningham
Harvey
Kalis
Prewett
Sprow

Batt

Batt

Sprow
Lundeen
Hansen
Rose

Vigil

See
Abraham
Barnes
Cunningham
Peterson
Weatherly
Wells
Whitehead
Whitehead
Wells
Cobler
Munoz
Rishel
Arnold
Arnold
Rishel
Kalisik
Cortese
Ware

Rice

Colby

Fay

Tissler
Radecki
Small
Barnes
JohnsonScott
Berry
Hendersen
Kelsey
Wickersheim
Dale

Dale
Wickersheim
Pride
Skinner
Medler
Giaguinto
Smith
Robinette
Robinette
Smith
Palmer

JacksonCarpernt

LeCompte
Burch
Gurney
Nimmo
Wilson
Miller
Miller
Wilson
Bondi
Bondi
Shelton
Ferris
Durrett
Kasch

First
Barbara
Bari
Kathy
Betty
Pam
Barbara
Barbara
Pam
Connie
Lucy
Carol
Denise
Pat
Janas
Deborah
Debra
Katherine
Michelle
Julie
Sally
Sally
Julie
JudeAnn
Teresa
Mary Ann
Mildred
Mildred
Mary Ann
Theresa
Angie
Elaine
Josephine
Lori
Judy
Debbie
Lisa
Sheila
Gracie
Renee
Naomi
Avis
Theresa
Elaine
Roberta
Roberta
Elaine
Joy
Theresa
Jackie
Debbie
Irene
Toni
Toni
Irene
Barbara
Eileen
Annette
Dorothy
Judy
Sally
Erin
Karen
Karen
Erin
Rhonda
Margaret
MaryJane
Nancy
Pat

April

City
Albuquerque
Albuquerque
Conyers
Madison
Lakeland
Jacksonville
Jacksonville
Lakeland
Danbury
Danbury

El Paso

El Paso
Mustang
Oklahoma City
Chicago
Chicago
Chicago
Chicago
Westerville
Fairborn
Fairborn
Westerville
Las Vegas
Las Vegas
Spencer
Arnoldsburg
Arnoldsburg
Spencer
Streamwood

Hoffman Estates

Plainfield
Irvington

Port Ludlow
Saint Helens
Ventura

Las Vegas
Brandywine
Clinton
Carson

Los Angeles
Chicago
Chicago
Imperial
Imperial
Imperial
Imperial
Baltimore
Randallstown
Bradley Beach
Brick

Tooele
Fayetteville
Fayetteville
Tooele
Garfield Hts
Beachwood
Hitchcock
Alvin

Omaha
Omaha

Las Vegas
Las Vegas
Las Vegas
Las Vegas
Lake in the Hills
Pingree Grove
San Antonio
San Antonio
Jacksonville
Jacksonville

State
NM
NM
GA
GA
FL
FL
FL
FL
Wi
Wi
X
TX
OK
OK
IL
IL
IL
IL
OH
OH
OH
OH
NV
NV
wv
wv
wv
wv
IL
IL
NJ
NJ
WA
OR
CA
NV
MD
MD
CA
CA
IL
IL
CA
CA
CA
CA
MD
MD
NJ
NJ
uT
NC
NC
uT
OH
OH
TX
TX
NE
NE
NV
NV
NV
NV
IL
IL
TX
TX
NC
NC
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#
561

562

563

564

565

566

567

568

569

570

571

572

573

574

575

576

577

578

579

580

581

582

583

584

585

586

587

588

589

590

591

592

593

594

595

Score Place

1234

1234

1234

1233

1233

1233

1233

1233

1233

1233

1233

1233

1233

1233

1233

1233

1232

1232

1232

1232

1232

1232

1232

1232

1232

1232

1232

1232

1231

1231

1231

1231

1231

1231

1231

552

552

552

563

563

563

563

563

563

563

563

563

563

563

563

563

576

576

576

576

576

576

576

576

576

576

576

576

588

588

588

588

588

588

588

Prize
$11.00

$11.00
$11.00
$10.00
$10.00
$10.00
$10.00
$10.00
$10.00
$10.00
$10.00
$10.00
$10.00
$10.00
$10.00
$10.00
$10.00
$10.00
$10.00
$10.00
$10.00
$10.00
$10.00
$10.00
$10.00
$10.00
$10.00
$10.00
$10.00
$10.00
$10.00
$10.00
$10.00
$10.00

$10.00

Series
623
611
600
634
634
600
675
558
558
675
644
589
571
662
632
601
632
601
600
633
621
612
612
621
581
652
552
681
638
595
605
628
609
623
632
600
600
632
631
601
591
641
663
569
569
663
646
586
640
592
629
603
592
640
607
625
644
587
582
649
611
620
620
611
651
580
632
599
599
632

Last Name
Kasch
Durrett
Cole
Proctor
Proctor
Cole
Barnes
Cotton
Cotton
Barnes
Morgan
SeclCross
Williams
Jobe
Raymundo
Vasich
Cruz
Vasich
Hale

Hale
Ragsdale
Scales
Scales
Ragsdale
Jenkins
Miller
Matthews
LeJeune
Allen
Greer
Shoemaker
Helm
Covington
Kimmons
Ellington
Slane
Slane
Ellington
Brown
Williams
West
Steward
Miller
Hammel
Hammel
Miller
AmboreeJustice
Rochon
Rent

Cox
Robinson
Clark
Carnes
Parsons
Haynes
Stone
Cloninger
Anderson
Hirner
Zermeno
Tyler
Granger
Granger
Tyler
Krause
Cortese
Cevallos
Weyer
Weyer
Cevallos

First
April

Pat
Donna
Melissa
Melissa
Donna
Lynda
Connie
Connie
Lynda
Carole
Cherylle
Julia
Mary
Linda
Lisa
Teri
Lisa
Eve

Jeri
Delores
LaurieJo
LaurieJo
Delores
Cynthia
Paula
Belinda
Donna
Stormey
Tiny
Darla
Deanna K
Jane
Reba
Sheryl
Cindy
Cindy
Sheryl
Towanda
Thelma
Shelley
Beverley
Karen
Char
Char
Karen
Jean
Ruby
Andrea
Alberta
Marilyn
LaWana
Mary
Connie
Diane
Carrie
Peggy
Michelle
Susan
Janie
Wanda
Debbie
Debbie
Wanda
Bete
Angie
Angie
Irma
Irma
Angie
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City
Jacksonville
Jacksonville
Nashville
Mount Juliet
Mount Juliet
Nashville
Double Oak
Richardson
Richardson
Double Oak
Wyoming
Marne
Connersville
Connersville
Chicago
Chicago
Des Plaines
Chicago
Park Ridge
Park Ridge
Boerne

San Antonio
San Antonio
Boerne
Omaha
Omaha
Lake Charles
Lake Charles
Sedalia
Sedalia
Tulsa
Collinsville
Pleasant Grove
Hueytown
Brandon
Orlando
Orlando
Brandon
Loganville
Lilburn
Omaha
Omaha

Las Vegas
Las Vegas
Las Vegas
Las Vegas
Houston
Houston
Connersville
Connersville
Inglewood
Garden Grove
Akron

Akron
Decatur
Lithonia
Helena

E Helena
Lockport

EL PASO
Swartz Creek
Haslett
Haslett
Swartz Creek
Bartlett
Hoffman Estates
Round Lake
Braidwood
Braidwood
Round Lake

State
NC
NC
TN
TN
TN
TN
TX
TX
X
X
Ml
Ml
IN
IN
IL
IL
IL
IL
IL
IL
X
TX
TX
X
NE
NE
LA
LA
MO
MO
OK
OK
AL
AL
FL
FL
FL
FL
GA
GA
NE
NE
NV
NV
NV
NV
TX
TX
IN
IN
CA
CA
OH
OH
GA
GA
MT
MT
IL
X
Ml
Ml
Ml
Ml
IL
IL
IL
IL
IL
IL
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# Score Place Prize Series Last Name First City State
596 1231 588 $10.00 634 Green Vicky Houston X
597 Brown Judy Springfield Garde NY
597 1231 588 $10.00 590 Crockett Rosetta Long Beach CA
641 Dixon Mary Gardena CA
598 1231 588 $10.00 671 Bryant Minnie Orange NJ
560 Woodward Edna Newark NJ
599 1231 588 $10.00 622 Burnett Ruth Wheelersburg OH
609 Egenberger Gabriele Jacksonville FL
600 1231 588 $10.00 628 Moseley Jerelle Southfield Ml
603 Denard Mattie Detroit MI
601 1231 588 $10.00 587 Hale Lanechia Chicago Heights IL
644 Thomas Wynetta Calumet City IL
602 1231 588 $10.00 583 Buckles Carmen Chicago IL
648 Avant Fern Chicago IL
603 1230 602 $10.00 599 Hughes Margie Flossmoor IL
631 Smith Mable Henderson NV
604 1230 602 $10.00 559 Turner Inez Chicago IL
671 Custon Darlene Chicago IL
605 1230 602 $10.00 622 Hardin Sadie Killeen X
608 Murray Penny Killeen TX
606 1230 602 $10.00 557 Eddington Barb Sandia Park NM
673 Johnson Janice Albuquerque NM
607 1230 602 $10.00 673 Johnson Janice Albuquerque NM
557 Eddington Barb Sandia Park NM
608 1230 602 $10.00 657 Hawkins Lillian Newnan GA
573 Pye Irene Senoia GA
609 1230 602 $10.00 639 Norton Virginia Cypress CA
591 West Shelley Omaha NE
610 1230 602 $10.00 591 West Shelley Omaha NE
639 Norton Virginia Cypress CA
611 1230 602 $10.00 629 Blandford Leslie Jacksonville FL
601 Batt Barbara Jacksonville FL
612 1230 602 $10.00 601 Batt Barbara Jacksonville FL
629 Blandford Leslie Jacksonville FL
613 1230 602 $10.00 599 ONeill Lynda Harleysville PA
631 Haffner Roberta Grand Prairie X
614 1230 602 $10.00 592 Lapinsky Kathleen Worcester MA
638 Duffy Diane Auburn MA
615 1230 602 $10.00 609 Poleet Elizabeth Stoneham MA
621 Lee Julia Stoneham MA
616 1230 602 $10.00 605 Eisenhut Janice Ferndale WA
625 Crnich Gladys Lynden WA
617 1230 602 $10.00 625 Crnich Gladys Lynden WA
605 Eisenhut Janice Ferndale WA
618 1230 602 $10.00 648 Gettinger Marsha Marshfield Wi
582 Perrigo Rhonda Camp Douglas WI
619 1230 602 $10.00 623 Smith Norma Warwick WK07
607 Simons Michelle Southampton
620 1230 602 $10.00 607 Simons Michelle Southampton
623 Smith Norma Warwick WK07
621 1230 602 $10.00 636 DeVoe Donna Seffner FL
594 Miller Esther Gibsonton FL
622 1230 602 $10.00 586 Gullett Portia Mobile AL
644 Gulley Shirley Mobile AL
623 1229 622 $10.00 708 Johnson Doris Tucson AZ
521 Spencer Sharen Seattle WA
624 1229 622 $10.00 521 Spencer Sharen Seattle WA
708 Johnson Doris Tucson AZ
625 1229 622 $10.00 615 Rees Denise Levittown PA
614 Herb Sandra Philadelphia PA
626 1229 622 $10.00 581 Richardson Amy Powhatan VA
648 McKinney Elizabeth Richmond VA
627 1229 622 $10.00 648 McKinney Elizabeth Richmond VA
581 Richardson Amy Powhatan VA
628 1229 622 $10.00 604 Janeway Meva Blaine WA
625 Crnich Gladys Lynden WA
629 1229 622 $10.00 625 Crnich Gladys Lynden WA
604 Janeway Meva Blaine WA
630 1229 622 $10.00 633 Salazar Karen Vista CA

596 Lane Brandi Oceanside CA
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#
631

632

633

634

635

636

637

638

639

640

641

642

643

644

645

646

647

648

649

650

651

652

653

654

655

656

657

658

659

660

661

662

663

664

665

Score Place

1229 622
1229 622
1229 622
1229 622
1229 622
1229 622
1228 636
1228 636
1228 636
1228 636
1228 636
1228 636
1228 636
1228 636
1228 636
1228 636
1228 636
1227 647
1227 647
1227 647
1227 647
1227 647
1227 647
1227 647
1227 647
1227 647
1227 647
1227 647
1227 647
1227 647
1226 660
1226 660
1226 660
1226 660
1226 660

Prize
$10.00

$10.00
$10.00
$10.00
$10.00
$10.00
$10.00
$10.00
$10.00
$10.00
$10.00
$10.00
$10.00
$10.00
$10.00
$10.00
$10.00
$10.00
$10.00
$10.00
$10.00
$10.00
$10.00
$10.00
$10.00
$10.00
$10.00
$10.00
$10.00
$10.00
$10.00
$10.00
$10.00
$10.00

$10.00

Series
599
630
622
607
626
603
606
623
581
648
618
611
582
646
646
582
608
620
663
565
642
586
684
544
544
684
621
607
566
662
583
645
620
608
598
629
591
636
636
591
668
559
589
638
638
589
637
590
629
598
670
557
634
593
630
597
603
624
602
625
620
606
567
659
640
586
618
608
627
599

Last Name
Williams
Ivory
Polk
Haynes
McBrayer
Earl
Terrell
Brown
Baker
Tharp
Barnes
Williams
Shaw
Wagner
Wagner
Shaw
Creger
Patton
DeBord
Krause
Bray
Saunders
Johnson
Ehnle
Ehnle
Johnson
Ellison
Harp
Hoffmann
Campise
Flora
Misiak
Grubbs
Nichols
Nelson
Farber
Warren
Arens
Arens
Warren
Small
Mann
Elder
King

King
Elder
JohnsonScott
Crockett
Robinson
Berry
Flores
Fagaragan
Adamowicz
Scholnick
Peterson
Watson
Mettille
Martin
Brown
Stokes
Duhon
Dailey
Waters
Winningham
Barnes
Williams
Barnes
Edwards
Jackson
Hocutt

First
Colette
Mary
Jackie
Diane
Taz
Sharee
Margaret
Beverly
Dot

Liz
Helena
Lawanda
Billie
Diane
Diane
Billie
Inez
Shirley
Sabina
Debbie
Rebecca
Marion
Renee
Carol
Carol
Renee
Denise
Linda
Cecelia
Maria
Karen
Ralene
Paula
Rosemary
Sandra
Patricia
JoAnn
Cathie
Cathie
JoAnn
Sheila
Betty
MaryJane
Diane
Diane
MaryJane
Renee
Rosetta
Marilyn
Naomi
Blair
Imelda
Tracy
Sandy
Katherine
Velma
Marty
Mary
Dovie
Sandra
Lua
Diane
Rose
Diana
Deborah
Patricia
Helena
Joyce
Cheri
Sylvia

City
Rosedale
Brooklyn
Ellenwood
Decatur
Birmingham
Moody
Indianapolis
Indianapolis
Indianapolis
Linton
Chicago
Chicago
Lawrence
Lawton
Lawton
Lawrence
Roanoke
Roanoke
Lewisville
New Braunfels
Waynesville
Westland
Toulon
Wyoming
Wyoming
Toulon
Burlington
Basin
ltasca
Schaumburg
Center Line
Warren
Verona
Pittsburgh
Kent
Seattle
Tucson
Fairmont
Fairmont
Tucson
Brandywine
Crofton
Lancaster
Lancaster
Lancaster
Lancaster
Carson
Long Beach
Inglewood
Los Angeles
Chicago
Chicago
Cumming
Coarsegold
Chicago
Chicago
Smithsburg
Waynesboro
Chicago
Dolton
Beebe

N LR
Auburn Hills
Orrum
Chicago
South Holland
Chicago
Park Forest
Angleton
Angleton

State
NY
NY
GA
GA
AL
AL
IN
IN
IN
IN
IL
IL
Ml
Ml
Ml
Ml
VA
VA
X
X
MO
Ml
IL
IL
IL
IL
WYy
WYy
IL
IL
Ml
Ml
PA
PA
WA
WA
AZ
MN
MN
AZ
MD
MD
OH
OH
OH
OH
CA
CA
CA
CA
IL
IL
GA
CA
IL
IL
MD
PA
IL
IL
AR
AR
Ml
NC
IL
IL
IL
IL
X
X
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#
666

667

668

669

670

671

672

673

674

675

676

677

678

679

680

681

682

683

684

685

686

687

688

689

690

691

692

693

694

695

696

697

698

699

700

Score Place

1226 660
1226 660
1226 660
1226 660
1226 660
1226 660
1226 660
1226 660
1226 660
1226 660
1225 675
1225 675
1225 675
1225 675
1225 675
1225 675
1225 675
1225 675
1225 675
1225 675
1224 685
1224 685
1224 685
1224 685
1224 685
1224 685
1224 685
1224 685
1224 685
1224 685
1224 685
1224 685
1224 685
1224 685
1223 699

Prize
$10.00

$10.00
$10.00
$10.00
$10.00
$10.00
$10.00
$10.00
$10.00
$10.00
$10.00
$10.00
$10.00
$10.00
$10.00
$10.00
$10.00
$10.00
$10.00
$10.00
$10.00
$10.00
$10.00
$10.00
$10.00
$10.00
$10.00
$10.00
$10.00
$10.00
$10.00
$10.00
$10.00
$10.00

$10.00

Series
599
627
629
597
597
629
578
648
648
578
643
583
594
632
593
633
637
589
626
600
565
660
660
565
596
629
635
590
618
607
629
596
596
629
617
608
614
611
661
564
634
590
650
574
516
708
708
516
627
597
568
656
656
568
531
693
595
629
629
595
602
622
664
560
680
544
580
644
535
688

Last Name
Hocutt
Jackson
Curfman
Korpi
Korpi
Curfman
Riedesel
Gettinger
Gettinger
Riedesel
King
Esman
Davis
Riebe
Harris
Cunningham
Mixon
Watkins
Ewing
Hayward
Dunn
Brede
Brede
Dunn
Pate
HagelWiese
Jacox
Morris
OConnor
Block

Loy

Lane
Lane

Loy
Witherspoon
Gray
Collier
Sands
WelkerFuller
McGuffie
Gale
Barker
See
Palmer
Faucher
Johnson
Johnson
Faucher
Jackson
Thomas
Astroski
Deken
Deken
Astroski
Greig

Prill
Desjarlais
Conners
Conners
Desjarlais
Bell
Moore
Robinson
Woodward
Neighoff
Bechtel
Benedict
Gulley
Barnhill
Prewett
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First
Sylvia
Cheri
Amy
Eunice
Eunice
Amy

Galil
Marsha
Marsha
Gail
Cathy
Brenda
CarolAnn
Michelle
Deanna
Lavinia
Gaynelle
Shannon
Sandra
Barbara
Dorothy
Susan
Susan
Dorothy
Claudette
Carole
Dawn
Fannie
Geraldine
Ann
Susan
Brandi
Brandi
Susan
Marie
Bootnie
Lucia
Linda
Kathy
Mary Lou
Teresa
Kathy
Carol
Barbara
Dody
Doris
Doris
Dody
Cheri
Lori
Katherine
Fran
Fran
Katherine
Connie
Linda
Linda
Kathy
Kathy
Linda
Madeline
AnnaMay
Wilsonna
Edna
Diane
Sandra
Diana
Shirley
Janice
Betty

City
Angleton
Angleton
Aurora
Mountain Iron
Mountain Iron
Aurora
Tomah
Marshfield
Marshfield
Tomah

Dike
Houston
Oxnard
Oxnard
Philadelphia
Philadelphia
Ozark
Junction City
Loveland
Loveland
Alexandria
Alexandria
Alexandria
Alexandria
Saint Paul
North St Paul
Marlton
Knightdale
Taylor
Taylor
Escondido
Oceanside
Oceanside
Escondido
Mableton
Charlotte
Whittier
Norwalk
San Antonio
San Antonio
Fairdale
Louisville
Bedford Heights
Garfield Hts
Renton
Tucson
Tucson
Renton
Angleton
Angleton
Bellbrook
Coweta
Coweta
Bellbrook
Davisburg
Troy

Bangor
Bangor
Bangor
Bangor
Marydel
The Villages
Newark
Newark
Severna Park
Pasadena
Brentwood
Mobile
Social Circle
Madison

State
X
TX
MN
MN
MN
MN
WI
WI
Wi
Wi
X
TX
CA
CA
PA
PA
AL
KS
Cco
co
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
NJ
NC
Ml
Ml
CA
CA
CA
CA
GA
NC
CA
CA
X
X
KY
KY
OH
OH
WA
AZ
AZ
WA
X
X
OH
OK
OK
OH
Ml
Ml
ME
ME
ME
ME
DE
FL
NJ
NJ
MD
MD
TN
AL
GA
GA
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#
701

702

703

704

705

706

707

708

709

710

711

712

713

714

715

716

717

718

719

720

721

722

723

724

725

726

727

728

729

730

731

732

733

734

735

Score Place

1223 699
1223 699
1223 699
1223 699
1223 699
1223 699
1223 699
1223 699
1223 699
1223 699
1223 699
1223 699
1223 699
1222 713
1222 713
1222 713
1222 713
1222 713
1222 713
1222 713
1222 713
1222 713
1222 713
1222 713
1222 713
1222 713
1222 713
1222 713
1222 713
1222 713
1221 730
1221 730
1221 730
1221 730
1221 730

Prize
$10.00

$10.00
$10.00
$10.00
$10.00
$10.00
$10.00
$10.00
$10.00
$10.00
$10.00
$10.00
$10.00
$10.00
$10.00
$10.00
$10.00
$10.00
$10.00
$10.00
$10.00
$10.00
$10.00
$10.00
$10.00
$10.00
$10.00
$10.00
$10.00
$10.00
$10.00
$10.00
$10.00
$10.00

$10.00

Series
602
621
621
602
635
588
605
618
637
586
651
572
649
574
574
649
621
602
581
642
592
631
616
607
607
616
631
591
591
631
659
563
621
601
602
620
601
621
543
679
679
543
584
638
612
610
610
612
625
597
598
624
566
656
566
656
625
597
607
615
543
678
678
543
603
618
624
597
597
624

Last Name
McMullen
Morris
Morris
McMullen
McElroy
Jamrog
Toivari
Schneider
Bondi
Krajewski
Schroeder
Gehrke
Kluin
Mueller
Mueller
Kluin
Alich
Gallagher
Parker
Clark
McGinley
Lawrence
Holguin
Kerr

Kerr
Holguin
Foster
Penn
Penn
Foster
Winningham
Boulware
Ragsdale
Boubel
Brown
Miller
NiemeyerGlass
Moore
Nichols
DorinBallard
DorinBallard
Nichols
Adams
Duffy
Ciston
Krawczyk
Krawczyk
Ciston
Poynter
Bondi
Constanty
Embry
Johnson
Duston
Hoffmann
Kalisik
Baptist
Harper
Schultz
Gunter
Nichols
Schmidt
Schmidt
Nichols
Johnson
Hill

Molish
Wilson
Wilson
Molish

First
Debbie
Jan

Jan
Debbie
Lynda
Catherine
Alice
Karla
Rhonda
Carol
Sue
Cheri

C Anne
Debra
Debra
C Anne
Lenore
Bonnie
Ella
Joann
Barb
Sheri
Lencha
Patsy
Patsy
Lencha
Wendy
JoAnna
JoAnna
Wendy
Diana
Marjorie
Delores
Rocky
Dovie
Dolores
Ann

Pat
Lorrie
Carolyn
Carolyn
Lorrie
Jean
Diane
Pat
Diane
Diane
Pat
Sharon
Margaret
Diane
Laurie
Charlotte
Stephanie
Cecelia
Theresa
Bertha
Kimberly
Gina
Sonja
Lorrie
Jan

Jan
Lorrie
Christine
Mary
JoDee
Robin
Robin
JoDee

City State
Denver CcoO
Centennial CcoO
Centennial Cco
Denver CcoO
Northbrook IL
Gurnee IL
Makinen MN
Blaine MN
Lake in the Hills 1L
Algonquin IL
Wautoma WI
Wautoma WI
Chanute KS
Humboldt KS
Humboldt KS
Chanute KS
Bethlehem PA
Bethlehem PA
El Dorado AR
Thermopolis wy
Santa Ana CA
Lake Havasu City AZ
El Paso X
El Paso X
El Paso X
El Paso TX
Laurel MD
Parkersburg wv
Parkersburg A%
Laurel MD
Orrum NC
Fayetteville NC
Boerne X
San Antonio X
Chicago IL
Chicago IL
Bowling Green MO
Bowling Green MO
Huntley IL
Keller X
Keller TX
Huntley IL
Worcester MA
Auburn MA
Carol Stream IL
Mc Henry IL
Mc Henry IL
Carol Stream IL
Kildeer IL
Pingree Grove  IL
Lombard IL
Howard CcoO
Westminster CA
Lake Forest CA
Iltasca IL
Streamwood IL
Orange NJ
Irvington NJ
Marengo IL
Crystal Lake IL
Huntley IL
Hales Corners ~ WI
Hales Corners ~ WI
Huntley IL
Montgomery AL
Drake CcoO
Daisytown PA
Columbia MD
Columbia MD
Daisytown PA
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# Score Place Prize Series Last Name First City State
736 1221 730 $10.00 563 Carr June Huntington Beach CA
658 Bertot Jackie Costa Mesa CA
737 1221 730 $10.00 586 Gullett Portia Mobile AL
635 Spencer Sylvia Madison TN
738 1221 730 $10.00 620 Bender Lee Mc Louth KS
601 Elston MaryJo Lawrence KS
739 1221 730 $10.00 601 Elston MaryJo Lawrence KS
620 Bender Lee Mc Louth KS
740 1221 730 $10.00 634 Gale Teresa Fairdale KY
587 Downing Beth Louisville KY
741 1221 730 $10.00 619 Smith Pearl Washington DC
602 Harris Augustine Fort Washington MD
742 1221 730 $10.00 542 Hunter Necola Detroit Ml
679 Lewis Catrina Eastpointe MI
743 1221 730 $10.00 679 Lewis Catrina Eastpointe MI
542 Hunter Necola Detroit Ml
744 1221 730 $10.00 639 Thornton Una San Pablo CA
582 Thomas Del Hercules CA
745 1221 730 $10.00 620 Handy Denise Gwynn Oak MD
601 Walker Maria Baltimore MD
746 1221 730 $10.00 589 Cottrell Elta Kay Gandeeville wv
632 Linkinoggor Cathy Looneyville wv
747 1221 730 $10.00 632 Linkinoggor Cathy Looneyville WV
589 Cottrell Elta Kay Gandeeville A%
748 1221 730 $10.00 568 Hagerman Tanya Chicago IL
653 Staples Eula Chicago IL
749 1220 748 $10.00 605 Saltel Valentina East St Paul MB
615 Dilts Nina Winnipeg MB
750 1220 748 $10.00 595 Mott Adria Chicago IL
625 Stokes Sandra Dolton IL
751 1220 748 $10.00 569 Tabaka Rhoda Orangevale CA
651 Sease May Citrus Heights CA
752 1220 748 $10.00 585 Sanford Sharonne
635 Pugh Queen
753 1220 748 $10.00 629 Worrall Tracey Bellevue NE
591 West Shelley Omaha NE
754 1220 748 $10.00 591 West Shelley Omaha NE
629 Worrall Tracey Bellevue NE
755 1220 748 $10.00 631 Haffner Roberta Grand Prairie X
589 Smetek Laurie Grand Prairie TX
756 1220 748 $10.00 621 McHugh Marilyn Alda NE
599 Bradley NikKki Alda NE
757 1220 748 $10.00 599 Holton Pamela Lanham MD
621 Key Lutricia Suitland MD
758 1220 748 $10.00 627 Courtney Susan Arcadia CA
593 Valentine Kathleen Pasadena CA
759 1219 758 $10.00 635 Pugh Queen
584 Pugh Brenda
760 1219 758 $10.00 637 Miller Barbara Surprise AZ
582 Jensen Phyllis Phoenix AZ
761 1219 758 $10.00 599 Holton Pamela Lanham MD
620 Colbert Sandra New Carroliton  MD
762 1219 758 $10.00 607 Benner Luann East Stroudsburg PA
612 Strouse Dianne East Stroudsburg PA
763 1219 758 $10.00 629 Robinson Marilyn Inglewood CA
590 Crockett Rosetta Long Beach CA
764 1219 758 $10.00 586 Gullett Portia Mobile AL
633 Purifoy Connie Mobile AL
765 1219 758 $10.00 623 Nole Vickie New Paris OH
596 Tate Willia Richmond IN
766 1219 758 $10.00 585 Moore Carolyn Charlotte NC
634 Miller LaVerne Charlotte NC
767 1219 758 $10.00 634 Miller LaVerne Charlotte NC
585 Moore Carolyn Charlotte NC
768 1219 758 $10.00 604 Pimentel Grace Phoenix AZ
615 Clark Shirley Phoenix AZ
769 1219 758 $10.00 596 Ray Laura Indianapolis IN
623 Brown Beverly Indianapolis IN
770 1219 758 $10.00 592 Whitehead Joyce Raleigh NC

627 Thompson Deborah Mc Kinney TX
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#
771

772

773

774

775

776

77

778

779

780

781

782

783

784

785

786

787

788

789

790

791

792

793

794

795

796

797

798

799

800

801

802

803

804

805

Score Place

1219 758
1219 758
1219 758
1219 758
1219 758
1219 758
1219 758
1219 758
1219 758
1218 779
1218 779
1218 779
1218 779
1218 779
1218 779
1218 779
1218 779
1218 779
1218 779
1218 779
1218 779
1218 779
1217 792
1217 792
1217 792
1217 792
1217 792
1217 792
1217 792
1217 792
1217 792
1217 792
1217 792
1217 792
1217 792

Prize
$10.00

$10.00
$10.00
$10.00
$10.00
$10.00
$10.00
$10.00
$10.00
$10.00
$10.00
$10.00
$10.00
$10.00
$10.00
$10.00
$10.00
$10.00
$10.00
$10.00
$10.00
$10.00
$10.00
$10.00
$10.00
$10.00
$10.00
$10.00
$10.00
$10.00
$10.00
$10.00
$10.00
$10.00

$10.00

Series
594
625
632
587
552
667
593
626
605
614
614
605
615
604
604
615
612
607
608
610
658
560
644
574
688
530
608
610
610
608
626
592
592
626
626
592
585
633
622
596
570
648
626
592
558
659
659
558
659
558
592
625
566
651
613
604
622
595
593
624
626
591
583
634
623
594
594
623
583
634

Last Name
Ligon

King
Simpson
Peoples
Leis

Cook
ShelbyGreen
Smith
Wengstrom
Farnsworth
Farnsworth
Wengstrom
Hamilton
Tincher
Tincher
Hamilton
Murphy
Hughes
Tennyson
Beer
Steers
Morris
Hollins
lles
Prewett
Connelly
Powers
Carroll
Carroll
Powers
Schmidt
Keller
Keller
Schmidt
Deuel
Drehobl
Breaux
Trefger
Polk
Bynum
Harper
Pilgrim
Jordan
Jones
Cotton
Buckner
Buckner
Cotton
Spagnoletti
Kubik
Drehobl
Radcliffe
Hoffmann
Krause
Schack
Carroll
Polk
Harris
Valentine
Boschma
Dennison
Morecroft
Mclintyre
Thornbrue
Beasley
Lyons
Lyons
Hampton
Hall

Lyon
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First
Mary
Louise
Michelle
Delores
Carolyn
Janice
Sandra
Judith
Jackie
Sandra
Sandra
Jackie
Patricia
Carol
Carol
Patricia
Vicki
Theresa
Bonnie
Alana
Kay
Delma
VanessaAnn
Faye
Betty
Mary
Sharon
Cindy
Cindy
Sharon
Pam
Peggy

Peggy
Pam

Deb
Rhonda
Jeanie
Terri
Jackie
Idella
Lorraine
Charlinia
Vicki
Carolyn
Connie
Pam
Pam
Connie
Sheryl
Sandra
Rhonda
Jo
Cecelia
Bete
Dee
Latricia
Jackie
Joanne
Kathleen
Betty
Terry
Patricia
Cindy
Beth
Joycelyn
Velderain
Velderain
Patricia
Debbie
Diane

City
Tomball
Tomball
Severn
Columbia
Lewisville
Grapevine
Chicago
Matteson
Yuma
Yuma
Yuma
Yuma
Bethel
Winchester
Winchester
Bethel
Hamersville
Milford
Lawrence
Lawrence
Lander
Riverton
Humble
Houston
Madison
Duluth
Lakewood
Williamsville
Williamsville
Lakewood
Lincoln
Lincoln
Lincoln
Lincoln
Cheyenne
Cheyenne
Wills Point
Joshua
Ellenwood
Decatur
Flushing
Spring Valley
Shawnee
Edmond
Richardson
Reno
Reno
Richardson
Howell
Fenton
Cheyenne
Pine Bluffs
Itasca
Bartlett
Irvine
Tustin
Ellenwood
Stone Mountain
Pasadena
Ontario
Elkton
Elkton
Gerber
Clarksville
Chicago
Chicago
Chicago
Chicago
Rogers
Pea Ridge

State
X
TX
MD
MD
X
X
IL
IL
AZ
AZ
AZ
AZ
OH
OH
OH
OH
OH
OH
KS
KS
WYy
WYy
TX
X
GA
GA
co
NY
NY
Cco
NE
NE
NE
NE
WYy
WYy
TX
TX
GA
GA
NY
NY
OK
OK
X
NV
NV
TX
Ml
Ml
WYy
WYy
IL
IL
CA
CA
GA
GA
CA
CA
MD
MD
CA
TN
IL
IL
IL
IL
AR
AR
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#
806

807

808

809

810

811

812

813

814

815

816

817

818

819

820

821

822

823

824

825

826

827

828

829

830

831

832

833

834

835

836

837

838

839

840

Score Place

1217 792
1217 792
1217 792
1217 792
1216 809
1216 809
1216 809
1216 809
1216 809
1216 809
1216 809
1216 809
1216 809
1216 809
1215 819
1215 819
1215 819
1215 819
1215 819
1215 819
1215 819
1214 826
1214 826
1214 826
1214 826
1214 826
1214 826
1214 826
1214 826
1214 826
1214 826
1214 826
1214 826
1214 826
1214 826

Prize
$10.00

$10.00
$10.00
$10.00
$10.00
$10.00
$10.00
$10.00
$10.00
$10.00
$10.00
$10.00
$10.00
$10.00
$10.00
$10.00
$10.00
$10.00
$10.00
$10.00
$10.00
$10.00
$10.00
$10.00
$10.00
$10.00
$10.00
$10.00
$10.00
$10.00
$10.00
$10.00
$10.00
$10.00

$10.00

Series
634
583
646
571
643
574
574
643
609
607
618
598
593
623
610
606
595
621
621
595
600
616
550
666
590
626
627
589
624
591
589
626
609
606
571
644
635
580
618
597
594
621
629
585
585
629
549
665
652
562
621
593
637
577
553
661
590
624
624
590
624
590
611
603
628
586
602
612
612
602

Last Name
Lyon

Hall
Fortune
Kynard
Caldwell
Riley

Riley
Caldwell
Covington
Parker
Thompson
Clancy
ShelbyGreen
Hampton
Morrissette
Vines-Mathis
Kilpatrick
Harmon
Harmon
Kilpatrick
Barnett
Weimer
Havenaar
Oetman
Gaines
White
Courtney
Ricketts
Elliott

Stier
Barton
Testerman
Wofford
Skenadore
Smith
Gulley
Spencer
Benedict
Montgomery
Rozzelle
Lyons
Thomas
Moats
Warne
Warne
Moats
Plant
Stroud
Hall
Foules
Thomas
ShelbyGreen
White
Spady
Gonzalez
Avila
Rhodes
Jacobs
Jacobs
Rhodes
Miller
Miller
Kesterson
Nimmo
Tissler
Byrne
Bayers
Lipes
Lipes
Bayers

7/7/2010 1:18:21 PM

First
Diane
Debbie
Beverly
Helen
Audrey
Benita
Benita
Audrey
Jane
Barbara
Crystal
Shirley
Sandra
Patricia
Karen
Bettie
Judy
Maggie
Maggie
Judy
Stephanie
Susan
Chris
Jeri
Sabrina
Elsie
Susan
Ingrid
Betty
Gwen
Jackie
Evelyn
Sharon
Donna
Amy Nash
Shirley
Sylvia
Diana
Marie
Gayle
Velderain
Cathy
Kathy
Wilma
Wilma
Kathy
Cynthia
LaVerne
Meshell
Diane
Cathy
Sandra
Aria
Mary
Susan
Aida
Eva
Deb
Deb
Eva
Janet
Rowe
Cynthia
Sally
Debbie
Debbie
Brenda
Roxann
Roxann
Brenda

City

Pea Ridge
Rogers
Zion
Waukegan
Park Forest
Henderson
Henderson
Park Forest
Pleasant Grove
Dora
Louisville
Louisville
Chicago
Chicago
Chicago
Park Forest
Waterloo
Loveland
Loveland
Waterloo
Somerset
Somerset
Portage
Plainwell
Park Forest

State
AR
AR
IL
IL
IL
NV
NV
IL
AL
AL
KY
KY
IL
IL
IL
IL
1A
Cco
Cco
1A
PA
PA
Ml
Ml
IL

Country Club HillsIL

Arcadia
Alhambra
Spring Valley
Spring Valley
Colora
Perryville
West Allis
Milwaukee
Mount Juliet
Mobile
Madison
Brentwood
Charlotte
Gastonia
Chicago
Calumet City
Granville
Grafton
Grafton
Granville
Chicago
Markham
Phoenix
Chicago
Calumet City
Chicago
Spring Lake
Fayetteville
Chicago
Chicago
Sunnyvale
Waco

Waco
Sunnyvale
Frankford
Frankford
Council Bluffs
Omaha
Ventura
Camarillo
Davenport
Davenport
Davenport
Davenport

CA
CA
MN
MN
MD
MD
Wi
wi
TN
AL
TN
TN
NC
NC
IL
IL
wv
wv
Wwv
wv
IL
IL
AZ
IL
IL
IL
NC
NC
IL
IL
X
X
X
X
MO
MO
1A
NE
CA
CA
1A
1A
1A
1A



USBC Tournament Century Doubles Ranking 7/7/2010 1:18:21 PM

#
841

842

843

844

845

846

847

848

849

850

851

852

853

854

855

856

857

858

859

860

861

862

863

864

865

866

867

868

869

870

871

872

873

874

875

Score Place

1214 826
1214 826
1214 826
1214 826
1214 826
1213 845
1213 845
1213 845
1213 845
1213 845
1213 845
1213 845
1213 845
1213 845
1213 845
1213 845
1213 845
1213 845
1213 845
1212 859
1212 859
1212 859
1212 859
1212 859
1212 859
1212 859
1212 859
1212 859
1212 859
1212 859
1212 859
1212 859
1212 859
1211 873
1211 873

Prize
$10.00

$10.00
$10.00
$10.00
$10.00
$10.00
$10.00
$10.00
$10.00
$10.00
$10.00
$10.00
$10.00
$10.00
$10.00
$10.00
$10.00
$10.00
$10.00
$10.00
$10.00
$10.00
$10.00
$10.00
$10.00
$10.00
$10.00
$10.00
$10.00
$10.00
$10.00
$10.00
$10.00
$10.00

$10.00

Series
605
609
609
605
616
598
616
598
598
616
677
536
536
677
621
592
596
617
543
670
629
584
587
626
580
633
601
612
598
615
587
626
592
621
648
565
580
633
593
619
616
596
632
580
598
614
614
598
662
550
550
662
651
561
645
567
567
645
668
544
544
668
606
606
606
606
601
610
610
601

Last Name
Wabhl
Wabhlborg
Wahlborg
Wahl
JohnsonAgulto
Berry
Rose
Mitchell
Mitchell
Rose
Felton
Thomas
Thomas
Felton
Hood
Shannon
Steele
Kruse
Pruner
AsperClouser
Foster
Rideout
Alexander
White
Benedict
Purifoy
Boubel
Scales
Feeney
Clark
Mousseau
Lankford
Dawkins
Thomas
Tharp
Duncan
Peterson
Price
Hughes
McGiriff
Hanson
Chandler
Leon
Jackson
Cooke
Schlitt
Schlitt
Cooke
Jobe
Lambert
Lambert
Jobe
Bell
Morrisey
Wachholz
Bares
Bares
Wachholz
Shaw
Bohan
Bohan
Shaw
Jett
Staton
Staton
Jett

Batt

Beck
Beck

Batt

First

Lo
Caroline S
Caroline S
Lo
Kimberly
Naomi
Judith
Karen
Karen
Judith
Melody
Jan

Jan
Melody
Maureen
Debbie
Rosemary
Corinne
Renee
Ginger
Sandra
Beverly
Wanda
Elsie
Diana
Connie
Rocky
LaurieJo
Sheila
Shirley
Virginia
Pauline
Elaine
Cathy
Liz

Carol
Charlene
Cheryl
Ora
Mary
Yvonne
Elinor
Helen
Janice
Missy
Marilyn
Marilyn
Missy
Mary
Marcia G
Marcia G
Mary
Trina
Eva
Cindy
Debi
Debi
Cindy
Sylvia
Diane
Diane
Sylvia
Diane
Dorothy
Dorothy
Diane
Barbara
Stephanie
Stephanie
Barbara

City
Brighton
Brighton
Brighton
Brighton
Carson

Los Angeles
Castle Rock
Littleton
Littleton
Castle Rock
Colfax
Urbandale
Urbandale
Colfax
Amarillo
Amarillo
North Branch
Taylors Falls
Dover

York

Las Vegas

N Las Vegas

State
co
co
Cco
Cco
CA
CA
co
Cco
Cco
Cco
1A
1A
1A
1A
X
X
MN
MN
PA
PA
NV
NV

Chicago Heights 1L
Country Club HillsIL

Brentwood
Mobile

San Antonio
San Antonio
Chandler
Phoenix
Ocala
Hudson
Homewood
Calumet City
Linton
Clermont
Los Angeles
Peoria
Canton
Valrico
Kansas City
Hammond
Tallahassee
Thomasville
Aurora
Aurora
Aurora
Aurora
Connersville
Brookville
Brookville
Connersville
District Heights
Clinton
West Allis
New Berlin
New Berlin
West Allis
Tigard
Tigard
Tigard
Tigard
Decatur
Tucker
Tucker
Decatur
Jacksonville
Dubuque
Dubuque
Jacksonville

TN
AL
TX
X
AZ
AZ
FL
NH
IL
IL
IN
FL
CA
IL
Ml
FL
MO
IN
FL
GA
(60)
CcO
Cco
(6{0)
IN
IN
IN
IN
MD
MD
Wi
Wi
Wi
Wi
OR
OR
OR
OR
GA
GA
GA
GA
FL
1A
1A
FL
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#
876

877

878

879

880

881

882

883

884

885

886

887

888

889

890

891

892

893

894

895

896

897

898

899

900

901

902

903

904

905

906

907

908

909

910

Score Place

1211

1211

1211

1211

1211

1211

1211

1211

1211

1211

1211

1211

1211

1211

1211

1211

1210

1210

1210

1210

1210

1210

1210

1210

1210

1210

1210

1210

1210

1210

1210

1210

1209

1209

1209

873

873

873

873

873

873

873

873

873

873

873

873

873

873

873

873

891

891

891

891

891

891

891

891

891

891

891

891

891

891

891

891

907

907

907

Prize
$10.00

$10.00
$10.00
$10.00
$10.00
$10.00
$10.00
$10.00
$10.00
$10.00
$10.00
$10.00
$10.00
$10.00
$10.00
$10.00
$10.00
$10.00
$10.00
$10.00
$10.00
$10.00
$10.00
$10.00
$10.00
$10.00
$10.00
$10.00
$10.00
$10.00
$10.00
$10.00
$10.00
$10.00

$10.00

Series
554
657
625
586
640
571
571
640
592
619
619
592
604
607
607
604
633
578
586
625
570
641
647
564
614
597
631
580
580
631
580
631
589
621
608
602
543
667
667
543
570
640
640
570
646
564
601
609
609
601
648
562
561
649
568
642
592
618
618
592
612
598
586
624
591
618
571
638
605
604

Last Name
Rennert
Salinas
Poynter
Krajewski
Rent
Williams
Williams
Rent

Cox
Kuntz
Kuntz
Cox
Shock
Emerson
Emerson
Shock
Mahoney
Milson
Jessie
Stone
Harper
Coshy
Zifchak
Nekoloff
Collier
Croom
Ellison
Massey
Massey
Ellison
Cooley
Robinson
Kelly
Ragsdale
EdwardsAllen
Peek
McQuistan
Nielsen
Nielsen
McQuistan
Dager
Reilly
Reilly
Dager
AmboreeJustice
Shields
Wood
Etsler
Etsler
Wood
Gettinger
Marcou
Coates
Andrews
Hoffman
Gehrer
Parkhurst
Bitts

Bitts
Parkhurst
Eastberg
Brei
Valentine
Boschma
West
Polinski
Wilson
Sandelin
Eisenhut
Janeway

First
Joan
Marie
Sharon
Carol
Andrea
Julia
Julia
Andrea
Alberta
Christy
Christy
Alberta
Teresa
Debra
Debra
Teresa
June
Donna
Dawn
Carrie
Lorraine
Maggie
Darlene
Elizabeth
Lucia
Nancy
Deborah
Debra
Debra
Deborah
Mary
Loretta
Nancy
Delores
Darnell
Shirley
Jen
Judy
Judy
Jen
Marilyn
Joan
Joan
Marilyn
Jean
Betty
Mariellen
Debi
Debi
Mariellen
Marsha
Susan
Yvonne
Jane
Teresa
Roxanne
Debbie
LaVerne
LaVerne
Debbie
Cees
Shari
Fara
Betty
Shelley
Christina
Erin
Lucy
Janice
Meva

City

Racine
Racine
Kildeer
Algonquin
Connersville
Connersville
Connersville
Connersville
Connersville
Brookville
Brookville
Connersville
Pryor
Chesterfield
Chesterfield
Pryor

Roy

Roy
Decatur
Lithonia
Flushing
Long Beach
Cleveland
North Ridgeville
Whittier
Norwalk
Temple
Moody
Moody
Temple
Montgomery
Chicago
San Antonio
Boerne
Marietta
Marietta
Fremont
Fremont
Fremont
Fremont
Mount Laurel
Wilmington
Wilmington
Mount Laurel
Houston
Houston
Chesterland
Chagrin Falls
Chagrin Falls
Chesterland
Marshfield
Millston
Washington
Washington
Middleburg
Mifflinburg
Aurora
Aurora
Aurora
Aurora
Fremont
Juanita
Pasadena
Ontario
Omaha
Carter Lake
Las Vegas
Tampa
Ferndale
Blaine

NY
OH
OH
CA
CA
TX
X
X
X
AL
IL
X
X
GA
GA
NE
NE
NE
NE
NJ
NC
NC
NJ
X
X
OH
OH
OH
OH
Wi
Wi
DC
DC
PA
PA
IL
IL
IL
IL
NE
NE
CA
CA
NE
1A
NV
FL
WA
WA
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#
911

912

913

914

915

916

917

918

919

920

921

922

923

924

925

926

927

928

929

930

931

932

933

934

935

936

937

938

939

940

941

942

943

944

945

Score Place

1209

1209

1209

1209

1209

1209

1209

1209

1209

1209

1209

1208

1208

1208

1208

1208

1208

1208

1208

1208

1208

1208

1208

1208

1208

1208

1208

1208

1207

1207

1207

1207

1207

1207

1207

907

907

907

907

907

907

907

907

907

907

907

921

921

921

921

921

921

921

921

921

921

921

921

921

921

921

921

921

938

938

938

938

938

938

938

Prize
$10.00

$10.00
$10.00
$10.00
$10.00
$10.00
$10.00
$10.00
$10.00
$10.00
$10.00
$10.00
$10.00
$10.00
$10.00
$10.00
$10.00
$10.00
$10.00
$10.00
$10.00
$10.00
$10.00
$10.00
$10.00
$10.00
$10.00
$10.00
$10.00
$10.00
$10.00
$10.00
$10.00
$10.00

$10.00

Series
604
605
602
607
634
575
589
620
620
589
607
602
590
619
619
590
563
646
620
589
588
621
624
584
584
624
597
611
621
587
609
599
569
639
639
569
661
547
631
577
628
580
580
628
595
613
613
595
562
646
646
562
628
580
576
632
628
579
638
569
569
638
587
620
589
618
619
588
588
619

Last Name
Janeway
Eisenhut
Amedio
Sloan
Hanson
Kennedy
Elder
Kellenbarger
Kellenbarger
Elder
OBrien
Tidquist
Cullen
Slanec
Slanec
Cullen
Brown
Willis
Duhon
McCullough
Krueger
Ragsdale
Smith
Boehm
Boehm
Smith
Croom
Sands
Denard
Whitmore
Parker
Quinn
Wiens
Case
Case
Wiens
Avila
Munoz
Gurney
Kelly
Ward
Markham
Markham
Ward
White
Crittenden
Crittenden
White
Gresham
Shannon
Cook
Tucker
Whitlock
Benedict
Wagner
McGarey
Tumbridge
Correia
Sandelin
Hammel
Hammel
Sandelin
Goodwin
Hall
Virga
Bakk
Faw
Kuntz
Kuntz
Faw

7/7/2010 1:18:21 PM

First
Meva
Janice
Maxine
Jennifer
Sarah
Linda
MaryJane
Joy

Joy
MaryJane
Sherrie
Sylvia
Sandra
Elizabeth
Elizabeth
Sandra
Evelyn
Mary
Lua
Helen
Pam
Delores
Diana
Joan
Joan
Diana
Nancy
Linda
Rosalind
Karen
Patricia
Le
Laura
Lorena
Lorena
Laura
Aida
Maria
Judy
MaryPat
Sandy
Elizabeth
Elizabeth
Sandy
Juleen
Toni
Toni
Juleen
Fritz
Terry
Pamela
Denise
Vantrice
Diana
Maria
Elizabeth
Cathee
Marjorie
Lucy
Char
Char
Lucy
Donna
Roberta
Cathy
Debbie
Theresa
Angie
Angie
Theresa

City State
Blaine WA
Ferndale WA
Round Lake IL
Mundelein IL
Flint Ml
Mount Morris Mi
Lancaster OH
Lancaster OH
Lancaster OH
Lancaster OH
Keenesburg co
Brighton co
Clinton Twp Ml
Fraser Mi
Fraser MI
Clinton Twp Ml
Hawthorne CA
Los Angeles CA
Beebe AR
Jacksonville AR
San Antonio TX
Boerne X
Muskegon Ml
Alexandria VA
Alexandria VA
Muskegon Ml
Norwalk CA
Norwalk CA
Southfield Ml
Detroit Ml
Killeen TX
Harker Heights  TX
Hutchinson KS
Hutchinson KS
Hutchinson KS
Hutchinson KS
Chicago IL
Chicago IL
Omaha NE
Omaha NE
Loveland CcoO
Berthoud CcoO
Berthoud coO
Loveland Cco
Donna X
Sioux Falls SD
Sioux Falls SD
Donna X
Richardson X
Garland X
Rochester NH
Tucson AZ
Murfreesboro TN
Brentwood TN
Troy Mi
Warren MI
Hamilton HM CX
Paget Pg BX
Tampa FL
Las Vegas NV
Las Vegas NV
Tampa FL
Algonquin IL
Chicago IL
Round Lake BeaclIL
Antioch IL
Connersville IN
Brookville IN
Brookville IN
Connersville IN
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#
946

947

948

949

950

951

952

953

954

955

956

957

958

959

960

961

962

963

964

965

966

967

968

969

970

971

972

973

974

975

976

977

978

979

980

Score Place

1207

1207

1207

1207

1207

1207

1207

1207

1207

1206

1206

1206

1206

1206

1206

1206

1206

1205

1205

1205

1205

1205

1205

1205

1205

1205

1205

1205

1205

1205

1205

1205

1205

1205

1205

938

938

938

938

938

938

938

938

938

954

954

954

954

954

954

954

954

962

962

962

962

962

962

962

962

962

962

962

962

962

962

962

962

962

962

Prize
$10.00

$10.00
$10.00
$10.00
$10.00
$10.00
$10.00
$10.00
$10.00
$10.00
$10.00
$10.00
$10.00
$10.00
$10.00
$10.00
$10.00
$10.00
$10.00
$10.00
$10.00
$10.00
$10.00
$10.00
$10.00
$10.00
$10.00
$10.00
$10.00
$10.00
$10.00
$10.00
$10.00
$10.00

$10.00

Series
632
575
695
512
512
695
563
644
605
602
590
617
592
615
623
584
584
623
627
579
628
578
569
637
637
569
575
631
654
552
601
605
561
645
593
612
654
551
647
558
558
647
580
625
625
580
633
572
566
639
532
673
562
643
629
576
643
562
632
573
615
590
590
615
625
580
634
571
592
613

Last Name
Bailey
Harris
Conklin
Weber
Weber
Conklin
Martens
Kamin
Cooper
Peek
Richardson
Jones
Dawkins
Roberts
Foltz
Bitner
Bitner
Foltz
Dockery
Dockery
Carnes
Bingman
Manigo
Bacote
Bacote
Manigo
DeBar
Gurney
Ridolfo
Padilla
DeSoto
Whitten
Edmondson
Causey
Graff
Petrovich
Schaeffer
Kimerle
Milligan
Cotton
Cotton
Milligan
John
Keene
Keene
John
Grabner
Gugin
Camp
Bower
Baylor
Verhein
Gresham
Best
Stillians
Daggett
Ware
Gissendanner
Cruz
Asuncion
Matthies
Campbell
Campbell
Matthies
Jackson
Berry
Adamowicz
Clark
Barrett
Polka

7/7/2010 1:18:21 PM

First
Jacqueline
Carolyn
Linda
Lori

Lori
Linda
Cathy
Christine
Tammy
Shirley
JoAnn
Carmen
Elaine
Bernice
Melissa
Joann
Joann
Melissa
Rosine
Janella
Mary
Alice
Robbie Mae
JoAnn
JoAnn
Robbie Mae
Margo
Judy
Linda
Gina
Kari
Sherry
Patricia
Carolyn
Debra
Kathleen
Julie
Raella
Tennelle
Connie
Connie
Tennelle
Connie
Margaret
Margaret
Connie
Carol
Judy
Faye

Joi
Colleen
Kirsten
Fritz
Robyn
Ginger
Marla
Elaine
Betty
Teri

Fe
Kathy
Judy
Judy
Kathy
Maria
Bonnie
Tracy
Jane
Patricia
Jennifer

City

Oxon Hill
Ruther Glen
Thornton
Commerce City
Commerce City
Thornton
Crystal Lake
Crystal Lake
Powder Springs
Marietta
Salida

West Valley City
Homewood
Flossmoor
Gettysburg
Hanover
Hanover
Gettysburg
Detroit
Detroit
Victorville
Okmulgee
Paterson
Paterson
Paterson
Paterson
Omaha
Omaha
Columbus
Columbus
Yorba Linda
Corona
Easton
Ridgely
West Allis
Greenfield
Hamden
Hamden
Arlington
Richardson
Richardson
Arlington
Grand Island
Grand Island
Grand Island
Grand Island
Pahrump
Meridian
Middleburg
Clinton
Keizer
Durham
Richardson
Garland
Hawthorne
Culver City
Plainfield
Plainfield
Des Plaines
Chicago
Clarksville
Carmel
Carmel
Clarksville
Brookport
Paducah
Cumming
Mariposa

State
MD
VA
Cco
Cco
Cco
co
IL
IL
GA
GA
co
uT
IL
IL
PA
PA
PA
PA
Ml
Ml
CA
OK
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NE
NE
OH
OH
CA
CA
MD
MD
Wi
Wi
CT
CT
X
X
X
TX
NE
NE
NE
NE
NV
ID
VA
MD
OR
NC
TX
X
CA
CA
NJ
NJ
IL
IL
TN
NY
NY
TN
IL
KY
GA
CA

Arlington Heights 1L
Hoffman Estates IL



USBC Tournament Century Doubles Ranking 7/7/2010 1:18:21 PM

# Score Place Prize Series Last Name First City State
981 1205 962 $10.00 613 Polka Jennifer Hoffman Estates IL
592 Barrett Patricia Arlington Heights 1L





